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149533 Clarinet Reeds004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00103459100002  09/22/2020  09/14/2020 22.00

58274 French Horn Repair004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00103459100002  09/22/2020  03/12/2020 55.00

000234 Band supplies006A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00103556100002  10/22/2020  09/16/2020 208.70

000235 Band supplies006A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00103556100002  10/22/2020  09/16/2020 368.60

58456 Instrument repair006A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00103556100002  10/22/2020  08/21/2020 120.00

148666 Jones Oboe MS004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00103590100002  10/29/2020  10/19/2020 32.20

149558 Sticks/Books004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00103590100002  10/29/2020  09/15/2020 88.50

000239 Band equipment006A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00103630100002  11/19/2020  10/07/2020 133.80

58517 equipment repair006A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00103630100002  11/19/2020  09/21/2020 110.00

58519 instrument repair006A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00103630100002  11/19/2020  09/21/2020 47.00

147346 Box Juno Clarinet 2.5 Reeds004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00103760100002  12/17/2020  03/12/2020 22.00

148283 Box Tenor Juno 2.5 Reeds004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00103760100002  12/17/2020  10/28/2020 22.25

000231 Band supplies and equipment006A  AND  G CENTRAL 290-296-4325-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00103800100002  12/17/2020  09/16/2020 368.60

000232 Band supplies and equipment006A  AND  G CENTRAL 290-296-4325-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00103800100002  12/17/2020  08/21/2020 120.00

000233 Band equipment and supplies006A  AND  G CENTRAL 290-296-4325-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00103800100002  12/17/2020  09/16/2020 208.70

148438 Guitar Strings004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00103849100002  01/19/2021  01/11/2021 10.80

146798 Bell Covers & Face Shields004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-261-0000-7990-004-0004-55990000 A 00104036100002  03/18/2021  02/22/2021 279.90

146067 Music books for instruments006A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104117100002  04/06/2021  02/26/2021 26.08

000324 Bell cover for Covid guideline006A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-261-0000-7990-007-0007-55990000 A 00104126100002  04/09/2021  02/26/2021 10.00

000328 Band equipment repairs006A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00104126100002  04/09/2021  03/23/2021 157.00

148700 Trombone clip on lyie006A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104126100002  04/09/2021  10/26/2020 12.60

000343 Clarinet reed supplies006A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104226100002  04/26/2021  04/13/2021 22.00

146286 Med & Small Bell Covers004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-261-0000-7990-004-0004-55990000 A 00104234100002  05/04/2021  04/23/2021 19.00

148743 Large Bell Covers004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-261-0000-7990-004-0004-55990000 A 00104264100002  05/06/2021  03/26/2021 39.20

000372 Drum repairs006A  AND  G CENTRAL 290-296-4325-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00104354100002  06/07/2021  05/11/2021 66.50

000373 drum head supply006A  AND  G CENTRAL 290-296-4325-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00104354100002  06/07/2021  04/29/2021 22.75

146302 Guitar Strings004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104354100002  06/07/2021  04/28/2021 10.80

146369 Guitar Strings004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104354100002  06/07/2021  05/17/2021 10.80

146419 D'Addario Face Shields004A  AND  G CENTRAL 110-261-0000-7990-004-0004-55990000 A 00104402100002  06/17/2021  05/19/2021 16.00

000378 Classic Guitar Stands006A  AND  G CENTRAL 290-296-4325-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00104402100002  06/17/2021  05/03/2021 32.20

2,662.98Vendor Total:

237695 Steamer Repair MHS055A  AND  R REPAIRS 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00103990100003  03/05/2021  02/18/2021 932.67
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932.67Vendor Total:

618075 membership duesSCAASA THE SCHOOL 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00104037400648  03/18/2021  03/01/2021 470.00

470.00Vendor Total:

INV298 inv298 tree removal MHSSCABK TREE SERVICE 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103482100683  09/25/2020  09/23/2020 750.00

750.00Vendor Total:

2020880 SP Needs Transportation055ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00103608100008  11/06/2020  09/30/2020 552.00

2021027 SPN. Transportation055ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00103991100008  03/05/2021  02/26/2021 380.00

2021085 SP N Transportation055ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00104190100008  04/23/2021  03/31/2021 540.00

2021210 SP Needs Transportation055ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-55791000 A 00104355100008  06/07/2021  04/30/2021 840.00

2021238 Sp Needs Transportation055ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-55791000 A 00104480100008  06/30/2021  05/28/2021 2,075.00

4,387.00Vendor Total:

000377 Achieve Literacy Summer Licens001ACHIEVE3000 INC 110-119-0000-3880-001-0001-55110000 A 00104403400671  06/17/2021  05/28/2021 P2100202 2,950.00

000377 Smarty Ants: Unlimited Student001ACHIEVE3000 INC 110-119-0000-3880-001-0001-55110000 A 00104403400671  06/17/2021  05/28/2021 P2100202 2,100.00

000377 Achieve 3000 Literacy: include001ACHIEVE3000 INC 110-119-0000-3880-001-0001-55110000 A 00104403400671  06/17/2021  05/28/2021 P2100202 9,912.00

000377 Site Setup Fee - Annual fee pe001ACHIEVE3000 INC 110-119-0000-3880-001-0001-55110000 A 00104403400671  06/17/2021  05/28/2021 P2100202 290.00

000377 Online Professional Learning S001ACHIEVE3000 INC 110-119-0000-3880-001-0001-55110000 A 00104403400671  06/17/2021  05/28/2021 P2100202 5,370.00

000377 Achieve 3000's Math product001ACHIEVE3000 INC 110-119-0000-3880-001-0001-55110000 A 00104403400671  06/17/2021  05/28/2021 P2100202 4,572.00

000377 Program Discount001ACHIEVE3000 INC 110-119-0000-3880-001-0001-55110000 A 00104403400671  06/17/2021  05/28/2021 P2100202 -6,180.00

19,014.00Vendor Total:

5826001316 5826001313 Shop suppliesSCADVANCE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103402100010  08/31/2020  07/31/2020 66.20

MDPS 82020 5826001316 MHS shop suppliesSCADVANCE 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103516100010  10/09/2020  08/31/2020 101.20

10292020 5826001316 shop suppliesSCADVANCE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103591100010  10/29/2020  09/30/2020 84.41

111820 shop supplies for outside equ.SCADVANCE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103631100010  11/19/2020  10/31/2020 297.27

01082021 5826001316 Outside Maint.SCADVANCE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103810100010  01/12/2021  12/31/2020 101.50

0131 5826001316 Outside Maint.SCADVANCE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103945100010  02/22/2021  01/31/2021 91.87

0310 OS Maint./SuppliesSCADVANCE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104038100010  03/18/2021  02/28/2021 280.12

040921 District supplies/truckSCADVANCE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104158100010  04/16/2021  03/31/2021 1,331.38

52021 district needsSCADVANCE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104308100010  05/21/2021  04/30/2021 54.88

062821 District - oilSCADVANCE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104481100010  06/30/2021  05/31/2021 67.90

2,476.73Vendor Total:

00128404 Dues for Advanced Ed.SCADVANCED EDUCATION 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57410000 A 00103532400532  10/09/2020  08/01/2020 1,200.00

1,200.00Vendor Total:
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1127592 1127592 supplies polySCAERO FILTER INC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103632100015  11/19/2020  10/30/2020 212.40

212.40Vendor Total:

INV00924757 Varsity football006AGILE SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00103326100016  08/03/2020  07/17/2020 900.00

1035872 Hudl fee for boys bball006AGILE SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00103701100016  12/09/2020  10/28/2020 450.00

1,350.00Vendor Total:

10192020 Aim High School tuition (MHS)SCAIM HIGH SCHOOL 110-122-0000-0000-001-0001-58210000 A 00103557400128  10/22/2020  10/19/2020 12,650.00

12,650.00Vendor Total:

101920 New Bethel parking PontiacSCAMARGE DEVELOPMENT 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-57410000 A 00103558400007  10/22/2020  09/04/2020 7,500.00

032421 Parking Lot useSCAMARGE DEVELOPMENT 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-57410000 A 00104080400007  03/26/2021  02/15/2021 7,500.00

15,000.00Vendor Total:

IN266461 copiersSCAMERICAN OFFICE 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00104356100030  06/07/2021  02/18/2021 459.96

IN266463 CopiersSCAMERICAN OFFICE 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00104356100030  06/07/2021  04/01/2021 1,815.00

IN266464 CopiersSCAMERICAN OFFICE 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00104356100030  06/07/2021  05/26/2021 1,815.00

IN267170 copiersSCAMERICAN OFFICE 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00104404100030  06/17/2021  06/01/2021 2,032.08

6,122.04Vendor Total:

22304495 22304495 CPR classSCAMERICAN RED CROSS 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103633400023  11/19/2020  10/28/2020 15.00

22311544 CPR trainingSCAMERICAN RED CROSS 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103702400023  12/09/2020  11/25/2020 10.00

29004385 29004385 Training ECCSCAMERICAN RED CROSS 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-53110000 A 00103946400023  02/22/2021  01/26/2021 26.82

51.82Vendor Total:

14022 Zonar bus 1,9,10/camera bus10055AMERICOM WIRELESS 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00104191100033  04/23/2021  02/26/2021 2,736.45

2,736.45Vendor Total:

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00
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1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

68609811 Inv 68609811 MESSCAPPLE INC 110-225-0000-0000-001-0001-56410000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  07/10/2020 68,454.56

68609811 Inv 68609811 InterestSCAPPLE INC 110-259-0000-0000-000-0000-57210000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  07/10/2020 3,354.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

1180353 broken/cracked screenSCAPPLE INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103403100043  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 P2100016 49.00

72,494.56Vendor Total:

S4300663.001 Benefect Botanical DisinfectanSCARAMSCO INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00103592400588  10/29/2020  10/09/2020 P2100070 2,386.00

000291 MES P2100119001ARAMSCO INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00103947400588  02/22/2021  01/21/2021 264.00

2,650.00Vendor Total:

00655582 Arbiter Sports Ref pay006ARBITERSPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00103327400525  08/03/2020  07/08/2020 600.00

600.00Vendor Total:

000247 Medic for football games006ARCHER , MICHAEL  P 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00103634400513  11/19/2020  11/12/2020 150.00

150.00Vendor Total:

GARNSEPT 13MH056314GC SEPTEMBERSCASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00103488400585  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 296.80

10092020GARN October 9th Payroll GarnSCASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00103555400585  10/15/2020  10/09/2020 296.80

20102000005 PAYROLL GARNISHMENTSCASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00103559400585  10/22/2020  10/23/2020 296.80

11-6 GARNISHMENT 13MH056314GCSCASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00103626400585  11/10/2020  11/06/2020 295.97

GARNISHMENT PAYROLL GARNISHMENTSCASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00103685400585  11/19/2020  11/20/2020 211.11

000312 Garn-2SCASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00103980400585  03/01/2021  02/26/2021 0.00

000312 Payroll Garn 13MH056314GCSCASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00103980400585  03/01/2021  02/26/2021 213.52

000321 Payroll Garn- 13MH056314GCSCASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104039400585  03/18/2021  03/12/2021 288.62

1,899.62Vendor Total:

248RO1664407 INV 24839947006SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103349100047  08/07/2020  07/01/2020 186.91

248RO1664407 INV# 248542148507SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103349100047  08/07/2020  07/01/2020 451.10

248RO1664407 INV# 248R21016607SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103349100047  08/07/2020  07/01/2020 652.13

248RO1664407 INV# 248542341507SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103349100047  08/07/2020  07/01/2020 1,300.58

248RO1664407 inv# 248399780106SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103349100047  08/07/2020  07/01/2020 2,572.73

248RO1664407 INV# 248RO1664407SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103349100047  08/07/2020  07/01/2020 4,353.70

248RO1664407 INV# 248543584406SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00103349100047  08/07/2020  07/01/2020 692.87

248RO1664407 INV# 248543664506SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00103349100047  08/07/2020  07/01/2020 1,142.85

248RO1664407 INV# 248548180106SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103349100047  08/07/2020  07/01/2020 1,931.69

248RO1664407 ACCT. 137019295SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103349100047  08/07/2020  07/01/2020 51.38
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137019295 Acct 137019295SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103434100047  09/03/2020  08/15/2020 121.26

249 399 4700 592 Acct.248399-4700 592 phone bilSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103481100047  09/23/2020  09/10/2020 587.79

24854366453165 inv 248543584408 MESSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00103483100047  09/25/2020  08/22/2020 696.68

24854366453165 inv 248542148509 WMSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103483100047  09/25/2020  08/22/2020 451.41

24854366453165 inv 248R21016609 WMSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103483100047  09/25/2020  08/22/2020 743.94

24854366453165 inv 248548180108 PREPSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00103483100047  09/25/2020  08/22/2020 1,956.45

24854366453165 TelephoneSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103483100047  09/25/2020  08/22/2020 0.00

24854366453165 inv 248543664508 MHSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103483100047  09/25/2020  08/22/2020 1,148.85

24854366453165 inv 248542341509 KEYSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103483100047  09/25/2020  08/22/2020 1,300.45

24854366453165 inv 248399780108 BOESCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103483100047  09/25/2020  08/22/2020 2,590.13

2483994700592 5 Inv 24839947005925 FAX BOESCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103512100047  10/05/2020  09/19/2020 187.19

09192020 Inv 248399780109 BOESCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103517100047  10/09/2020  09/19/2020 2,592.95

09192020 Inv 248543584409 MESSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00103517100047  10/09/2020  09/19/2020 696.68

09192020 Inv 248543664509 PrepSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00103517100047  10/09/2020  09/19/2020 1,150.42

09192020 Inv 248548180109 MHSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103517100047  10/09/2020  09/19/2020 1,960.64

2483994700 592 248 3994700 592 FAX Bus. OfficSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103533100047  10/09/2020  09/21/2020 587.79

102020 248542341510 KeysSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103560100047  10/22/2020  10/04/2020 1,316.71

102020 248R21016610SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103560100047  10/22/2020  10/04/2020 1,101.64

102020 248R01664410SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103560100047  10/22/2020  10/04/2020 4,353.70

102020 248542148510 WMSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103560100047  10/22/2020  10/04/2020 454.15

10302020 248548180110 MHSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103609100047  11/06/2020  10/16/2020 1,968.29

110520 2485436645316 ECCSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00103610100047  11/06/2020  10/22/2020 3,558.32

11052020 2485435844852 MESSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00103611100047  11/06/2020  10/22/2020 2,156.36

24839947005925 24839947005925 FAXSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103612100047  11/06/2020  10/19/2020 254.08

248R2101669998 248R21016611 long distanceSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103635100047  11/19/2020  11/01/2020 2,481.03

111620 24854234153162 KeysSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103636100047  11/19/2020  11/04/2020 4,067.71

2485421485915 0 248542148511SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103637100047  11/19/2020  11/04/2020 1,415.84

120120 Inv. 2485481801111 MHSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103703100047  12/09/2020  12/16/2020 1,962.59

12120 248399470011 FAXSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103704100047  12/09/2020  11/19/2020 189.23

12220 248543664511 ECCSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00103705100047  12/09/2020  11/22/2020 1,104.26

12022020 248543584411 MESSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00103706100047  12/09/2020  11/22/2020 669.62

248 399 7801 316 248 399-7801 316 phoneSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103756100047  12/14/2020  11/19/2020 8,023.10

248RO1664411 248RO1664411 MHSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103761100047  12/17/2020  11/01/2020 8,818.96
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12142020 248542148512 Keys GraceSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103762100047  12/17/2020  12/04/2020 453.95

1214 248542341512 Keys GraceSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103763100047  12/17/2020  12/04/2020 1,307.94

0108 248543584412 MESSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00103811100047  01/12/2021  12/22/2020 700.68

010821 248543664512 ECCSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00103812100047  01/12/2021  12/22/2020 1,155.49

10821 2483994700 FAXSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103813100047  01/12/2021  12/19/2020 189.23

11121 248R21016601SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103814100047  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 794.58

011221 24854818013165 MHSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103815100047  01/12/2021  01/16/2020 6,318.44

11221 24839978013160SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103816100047  01/12/2021  12/19/2020 5,513.03

11321 24854234153162 KeysSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103850100047  01/19/2021  01/04/2021 1,313.52

011321 24854214859150 KeysSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103851100047  01/19/2021  01/04/2021 455.27

0204 248548180101 MHSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103909100047  02/05/2021  01/17/2021 1,961.24

2421 248543664501 ECCSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00103910100047  02/05/2021  01/22/2021 1,142.44

20421 248543584401 MESSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00103911100047  02/05/2021  01/22/2021 685.46

242021 248399780101 WMSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103912100047  02/05/2021  01/19/2021 2,592.53

02042021 248399470001 FAXSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103913100047  02/05/2021  01/19/2021 165.21

248R21-01669998248R21-0166 999 8SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103948100047  02/22/2021  02/01/2021 1,637.73

0216 248542341502SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103949100047  02/22/2021  02/04/2021 1,312.08

0218 248542148502SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103950100047  02/22/2021  02/04/2021 455.56

022621 248548180102 MHSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103992100047  03/05/2021  02/16/2021 2,068.73

22621 248399780102SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103993100047  03/05/2021  02/19/2021 2,634.07

0301 248399470002 FAXSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103994100047  03/05/2021  02/19/2021 215.30

0303 248543664502 ECCSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00103995100047  03/05/2021  02/22/2021 1,177.92

0321 248543584402 MESSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00103996100047  03/05/2021  02/22/2021 721.87

0316 Keys GraceSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104040100047  03/18/2021  03/04/2021 1,311.81

031621 248542148503SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104041100047  03/18/2021  03/04/2021 455.56

03-1621 248R21016603SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104042100047  03/18/2021  03/04/2021 761.61

0326 24839978013160SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104118100047  04/06/2021  03/19/2021 2,608.13

0407 MESSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00104127100047  04/09/2021  03/22/2021 702.79

040721 ECCSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00104128100047  04/09/2021  03/22/2021 1,159.58

0413 248542148504SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104159100047  04/16/2021  04/04/2021 455.45

41321 248542341504 KeysSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104160100047  04/16/2021  04/04/2021 1,314.10

-0413 248R21016604SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104161100047  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 783.83

04-2221 MHSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00104192100047  04/23/2021  04/16/2021 1,965.95
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2485481801103 Att 248 548-1801 3165SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00104193100047  04/23/2021  03/16/2021 1,968.91

042621 248399780104SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104227100047  04/26/2021  04/19/2021 2,613.63

04262021 FAX BOESCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104232100047  04/26/2021  04/19/2021 396.18

0430 248543664504 ECCSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00104235100047  05/04/2021  04/22/2021 1,162.67

043021 248543584404 MESSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00104236100047  05/04/2021  04/22/2021 705.33

0517 KeysSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104284100047  05/17/2021  05/04/2021 1,315.35

-0517 R21016605SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104285100047  05/17/2021  05/01/2021 844.65

051721 52148505SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104286100047  05/17/2021  05/04/2021 456.79

052521 FAXSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104357100047  06/07/2021  05/04/2021 237.95

52521 MHSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00104358100047  06/07/2021  05/16/2021 1,990.47

52621 248399780105SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104359100047  06/07/2021  05/19/2021 2,615.89

0604 ECCSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00104360100047  06/07/2021  05/22/2021 1,161.98

060421 MESSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00104361100047  06/07/2021  05/22/2021 704.86

0609 248R21016606SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104405100047  06/17/2021  06/01/2021 911.55

0610 248542148506SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104406100047  06/17/2021  06/04/2021 456.76

61021 KEYSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104407100047  06/17/2021  06/04/2021 1,315.35

62521 MHSSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00104482100047  06/30/2021  06/16/2021 1,965.80

062821 FAXSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104483100047  06/30/2021  06/19/2021 216.01

62821 DistrictSCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104484100047  06/30/2021  06/19/2021 2,613.86

6282021 248543584406SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00104485100047  06/30/2021  06/19/2021 704.86

628-21 248543664506SCAT AND T 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00104486100047  06/30/2021  06/19/2021 1,162.09

146,016.18Vendor Total:

280428309 Summer Bread055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103328100050  08/03/2020  03/23/2020 235.00

2804200624 Lunch Bread055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00103328100050  08/03/2020  01/06/2020 290.83

002804206228 Bread Lunch055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00103441100050  08/31/2020  03/02/2020 57.03

2804225813 Bread055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103460100050  09/22/2020  09/14/2020 93.30

2804226514 Bread055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103534100050  10/09/2020  09/21/2020 146.01

2804227214 Bread Lunch055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103638100050  11/19/2020  09/28/2020 242.36

2804229314 Bread-Lunch055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103707100050  12/09/2020  10/19/2020 479.43

2804233520 Bread-Lunch055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103764100050  12/17/2020  11/30/2020 140.01

2804234917 Bread Lunch055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103852100050  01/19/2021  12/14/2020 141.53

28043011141 Bread Lunch055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103914100050  02/05/2021  01/11/2021 198.87
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28043019071 Bread-Lunch055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103997100050  03/05/2021  01/19/2021 184.62

2804306141 Bread-Lunch055AUNT MILLIES BAKERIES 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104194100050  04/23/2021  03/01/2021 64.48

2,273.47Vendor Total:

6074792 CARDIAC SCIENCE RPLSCAVENTRIC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00103561100052  10/22/2020  10/13/2020 P2100061 630.00

6076451 ELECTRODE PADSSCAVENTRIC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00104265100052  05/06/2021  05/03/2021 P2100061 92.00

6076451 CARDIAC SCIENCE RPL AEDSCAVENTRIC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00104265100052  05/06/2021  05/03/2021 P2100061 45.00

767.00Vendor Total:

20070100003 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103313100053  07/07/2020  07/03/2020 685.00

20070100003 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103313100053  07/07/2020  07/03/2020 395.00

20071500003 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103319100053  07/22/2020  07/17/2020 685.00

20071500003 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103319100053  07/22/2020  07/17/2020 395.00

20072900003 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103340100053  08/04/2020  07/31/2020 685.00

20072900003 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103340100053  08/04/2020  07/31/2020 395.00

20081200003 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103369100053  08/17/2020  08/14/2020 685.00

20081200003 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103369100053  08/17/2020  08/14/2020 395.00

20082600003 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103404100053  08/31/2020  08/28/2020 685.00

20082600003 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103404100053  08/31/2020  08/28/2020 395.00

20090900003 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103452100053  09/16/2020  09/11/2020 685.00

20090900003 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103452100053  09/16/2020  09/11/2020 395.00

20092300003 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103489100053  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 685.00

20092300003 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103489100053  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 395.00

20100600003 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103550100053  10/14/2020  10/09/2020 685.00

20100600003 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103550100053  10/14/2020  10/09/2020 395.00

20102000002 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103562100053  10/22/2020  10/23/2020 685.00

20102000002 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103562100053  10/22/2020  10/23/2020 395.00

20110300001 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103627100053  11/10/2020  11/06/2020 685.00

20110300001 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103627100053  11/10/2020  11/06/2020 395.00

20111700001 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103686100053  11/19/2020  11/20/2020 685.00

20111700001 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103686100053  11/19/2020  11/20/2020 395.00

20113000001 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103708100053  12/09/2020  12/04/2020 685.00

20113000001 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103708100053  12/09/2020  12/04/2020 395.00

20121500001 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103793100053  12/17/2020  12/18/2020 685.00

Page

Vers. 28 12:04:06

11/29/2021Current Date:

Current Time:
Selection:

OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by VeReport:

HILLE - Edwina HillUser:

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dt] <=   '06/30/2021'  AND OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dt] >=   '07/01/2020' 



Invoice # DescriptionSec.Code Account Number Check# Check DateVendor Name Invoice Date PO#

Check Date From  7/1/2020 TO 6/30/2021

Amount

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor
Madison District Public Schools

PE ID

20121500001 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103793100053  12/17/2020  12/18/2020 395.00

20121700001 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103806100053  01/06/2021  12/31/2020 685.00

20121700001 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103806100053  01/06/2021  12/31/2020 395.00

21011300001 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103872100053  01/21/2021  01/15/2021 685.00

21011300001 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103872100053  01/21/2021  01/15/2021 395.00

21012500001 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103903100053  02/04/2021  01/29/2021 685.00

21012500001 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103903100053  02/04/2021  01/29/2021 395.00

21020100004 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103903100053  02/04/2021  01/29/2021 -500.00

21021000005 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103951100053  02/22/2021  02/12/2021 -500.00

21020900002 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103951100053  02/22/2021  02/12/2021 685.00

21020900002 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103951100053  02/22/2021  02/12/2021 395.00

21022400002 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103981100053  03/01/2021  02/26/2021 185.00

21022400002 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103981100053  03/01/2021  02/26/2021 395.00

21030900002 457CAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104043100053  03/18/2021  03/12/2021 185.00

21030900002 EQ457AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104043100053  03/18/2021  03/12/2021 395.00

2720/2101060 PAYROLLAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104083100053  03/26/2021  03/23/2021 580.00

2720/2101070 PAYROLLAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104152100053  04/15/2021  04/07/2021 580.00

2720/2101080 PAYROLLAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104195100053  04/23/2021  04/21/2021 580.00

2720/2101090 PAYROLLAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104237100053  05/04/2021  05/04/2021 580.00

2720/2101100 PAYROLLAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104335100053  05/25/2021  05/18/2021 580.00

2720/2101110 PAYROLLAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104362100053  06/07/2021  06/01/2021 580.00

2720/2101120 PAYROLLAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104448100053  06/24/2021  06/16/2021 580.00

2720/2101130 PAYROLLAXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104497100053  06/30/2021  07/09/2021 580.00

23,160.00Vendor Total:

P319517790 P31951790 batteries for Therm.SCBATTERIES PLUS 110-261-0000-7980-000-0000-55990000 A 00103563400591  10/22/2020  10/07/2020 161.70

P32028052 P32028052 Batteries for Therm.SCBATTERIES PLUS 110-261-0000-7980-000-0000-55990000 A 00103563400591  10/22/2020  10/09/2020 32.85

P40296466 12V Lead Dura 12-7F Battery004BATTERIES PLUS 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104363400591  06/07/2021  06/02/2021 P2100203 110.00

304.55Vendor Total:

1282021 1-11-21 Regular Bd MtgSCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103915400632  02/05/2021  01/11/2021 45.00

1282021 1-26-2021 Special Bd. Mtg.SCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103915400632  02/05/2021  01/11/2021 45.00

020121 Feb.1,21 BOE Regular MeetingSCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103998400632  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00

03121 March 1 BOE Regular MtgSCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103998400632  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00
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20921 Feb 9 Special BOE MeetingSCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103998400632  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00

22521 Feb 25 BOE TrainingSCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103998400632  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00

032321 3-23-21 Special Bd MtgSCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104084400632  03/26/2021  03/24/2021 45.00

0405 BOE Regular meeting 04-05-21SCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104129400632  04/09/2021  04/05/2021 45.00

0427 Special BOE Meeting 4/27/21SCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104238400632  05/04/2021  04/28/2021 45.00

050421 BOE special meeting 5-4-21SCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104266400632  05/06/2021  05/04/2021 45.00

0518 BOE Sp Meeting-TrainingSCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104309400632  05/21/2021  05/18/2021 45.00

6121 BOE Special Meeting 6-1-21SCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104364400632  06/07/2021  06/01/2021 45.00

0611 BOE Special Meeting 6-11-21SCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104408400632  06/17/2021  06/11/2021 45.00

0614 BOE Special Meeting 6-14-21SCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104408400632  06/17/2021  06/14/2021 45.00

6721 BOE Regular Meeting 6-7-21SCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104408400632  06/17/2021  06/07/2021 45.00

0615 BOE Special Meeting 6-15-21SCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104449400632  06/24/2021  06/15/2021 45.00

0622 BOE Special Meeting 6-22-21SCBEAVER, CRYSTAL 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104449400632  06/24/2021  06/23/2021 45.00

765.00Vendor Total:

000383 305 books, Eng. Fic. Gra001BEBOP BOOKS 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104450400667  06/24/2021  05/06/2021 P2100193 2,748.25

000383 230, English Fic. Grades 3-6001BEBOP BOOKS 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104450400667  06/24/2021  05/06/2021 P2100193 2,794.25

000383 Behop Nonfiction Grades PreK-2001BEBOP BOOKS 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104450400667  06/24/2021  05/06/2021 P2100193 862.50

000383 Nonfiction Grades 3-6001BEBOP BOOKS 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104450400667  06/24/2021  05/06/2021 P2100193 1,100.65

000383 Shipping001BEBOP BOOKS 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104450400667  06/24/2021  05/06/2021 P2100193 521.71

8,027.36Vendor Total:

011921 35844214SCBELLE TIRE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00103853400623  01/19/2021  11/30/2020 935.99

935.99Vendor Total:

1900139 CASA055BERKLEY SCHOOL 110-122-0000-0000-001-0001-58210000 A 00103360100063  08/12/2020  06/17/2020 22,028.00

SH20-0026 SH20-0026 Semester Program PMSCBERKLEY SCHOOL 110-122-0000-0000-001-0001-58210000 A 00103952100063  02/22/2021  01/12/2021 13,001.00

SH20-0029 Reimburse Tuition agreementSCBERKLEY SCHOOL 110-122-0000-0000-001-0001-58210000 A 00104336100063  05/25/2021  01/13/2021 16,528.50

SH20-0068 CASA 20/21 2nd semester pmSCBERKLEY SCHOOL 110-122-0000-0000-001-0001-58210000 A 00104409100063  06/17/2021  06/16/2021 10,841.00

62,398.50Vendor Total:

141386 Milk055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103329100064  08/03/2020  06/01/2020 4,751.15

142887 Milk Summer Feeding055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103346100064  08/05/2020  06/30/2020 3,782.91

144397 Milk055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103442100064  08/31/2020  07/20/2020 1,405.38

147308 Milk055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103461100064  09/22/2020  09/03/2020 1,080.00

147405 Milk055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103535100064  10/09/2020  09/09/2020 1,806.88
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147844 Milk Breakfast & Lunch055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103639100064  11/19/2020  09/15/2020 6,948.00

150703 Milk SFSP B & L055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103757100064  12/14/2020  10/19/2020 6,037.75

153290 B&L Milk055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103765100064  12/17/2020  11/16/2020 4,211.35

155281 Milk, Breakfast and Lunch055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103854100064  01/19/2021  12/14/2020 3,049.55

156215 Milk B&L055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103916100064  02/05/2021  01/04/2021 4,220.00

157824 Milk055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103999100064  03/05/2021  01/21/2021 7,128.35

160669 Milk055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103999100064  03/05/2021  02/16/2021 906.45

161301 Milk-Breakfast & Lunch055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104130100064  04/09/2021  02/22/2021 5,863.55

164276 Milk B & L055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104196100064  04/23/2021  03/22/2021 4,346.75

166743 Milk055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104365100064  06/07/2021  04/19/2021 4,207.20

163433 Milk055BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104477100064  06/24/2021  03/16/2021 7,986.50

67,731.77Vendor Total:

6730 Inv6730 lock & Key BOESCBIG D LOCK  AND  KEY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103518100067  10/09/2020  07/23/2020 63.50

6730 Inv6767 supplies MHSSCBIG D LOCK  AND  KEY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103518100067  10/09/2020  07/23/2020 24.90

6841 Key TagsSCBIG D LOCK  AND  KEY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104085100067  03/26/2021  03/24/2021 P2100157 3.20

6841 Best ASCBIG D LOCK  AND  KEY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104085100067  03/26/2021  03/24/2021 P2100157 27.00

6841 M1SCBIG D LOCK  AND  KEY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104085100067  03/26/2021  03/24/2021 P2100157 10.50

129.10Vendor Total:

261 Dell Latitude E5540 i5 8 GB 12SCBLUEBRIER LLC 110-225-0000-7990-000-0000-55990000 A 00103490400583  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 P2100057 1,792.00

261 Dell Latitude E6530 i5 8GB 256SCBLUEBRIER LLC 110-225-0000-7990-000-0000-55990000 A 00103490400583  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 P2100057 360.00

261 Dell Latitude E5550 i5 8GB 256SCBLUEBRIER LLC 110-225-0000-7990-000-0000-55990000 A 00103490400583  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 P2100057 680.00

261 Dell Latitude E5570 i5 8G 128GSCBLUEBRIER LLC 110-225-0000-7990-000-0000-55990000 A 00103490400583  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 P2100057 1,140.00

261 Dell Latitude E5580 i5 8GB 128SCBLUEBRIER LLC 110-225-0000-7990-000-0000-55990000 A 00103490400583  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 P2100057 660.00

261 Dell Latitude E5590 i5 8GB 128SCBLUEBRIER LLC 110-225-0000-7990-000-0000-55990000 A 00103490400583  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 P2100057 580.00

261 Dell Latitude E7480 i5 16GB 12SCBLUEBRIER LLC 110-225-0000-7990-000-0000-55990000 A 00103490400583  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 P2100057 180.00

261 Dell Latitude E5490 i5 16GB 25SCBLUEBRIER LLC 110-225-0000-7990-000-0000-55990000 A 00103490400583  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 P2100057 260.00

261 Dell Latitude E5290 i5 8GB 128SCBLUEBRIER LLC 110-225-0000-7990-000-0000-55990000 A 00103490400583  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 P2100057 510.00

6,162.00Vendor Total:

911628741 UA1306583 Black, White-RIVAL PSCBSN SPORTS 290-296-4402-0000-000-0000-57920000 A 00104000100083  03/05/2021  02/08/2021 P2100137 34.99

911628741 UA1306583 Graphite, White-RIVASCBSN SPORTS 290-296-4402-0000-000-0000-57920000 A 00104000100083  03/05/2021  02/08/2021 P2100137 104.97

911628741 UA1306583 Purple, White-RIVALSCBSN SPORTS 290-296-4402-0000-000-0000-57920000 A 00104000100083  03/05/2021  02/08/2021 P2100137 209.94

911628741 UA1306583 White, Graphite-RIVASCBSN SPORTS 290-296-4402-0000-000-0000-57920000 A 00104000100083  03/05/2021  02/08/2021 P2100137 69.98
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911628741 SMNF0A3LH6 HEA-TNF FARSCBSN SPORTS 290-296-4402-0000-000-0000-57920000 A 00104000100083  03/05/2021  02/08/2021 P2100137 389.97

911628741 SMOG821 BKTOPSCBSN SPORTS 290-296-4402-0000-000-0000-57920000 A 00104000100083  03/05/2021  02/08/2021 P2100137 129.98

911628741 SMF130 GREY HEA-COZYSCBSN SPORTS 290-296-4402-0000-000-0000-57920000 A 00104000100083  03/05/2021  02/08/2021 P2100137 40.00

911628741 SHIPPINGSCBSN SPORTS 290-296-4402-0000-000-0000-57920000 A 00104000100083  03/05/2021  02/08/2021 P2100137 21.39

911628741 Left/Right Chest EmbroiderySCBSN SPORTS 290-296-4402-0000-000-0000-57920000 A 00104000100083  03/05/2021  02/08/2021 P2100137 0.00

1,001.22Vendor Total:

MH8720 Football equipment for WMS006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00103435100085  09/03/2020  08/07/2020 533.20

118052 Helmit spit shields006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00103536100085  10/09/2020  09/11/2020 160.00

118074 Volleyball equipment006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00103536100085  10/09/2020  09/11/2020 111.99

118137 Spit shie3lds006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00103536100085  10/09/2020  09/17/2020 200.00

MHS92320 helmet reconditioned & recerti006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00103536100085  10/09/2020  09/23/2020 9,824.27

118096 Eagles head and claw decals006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 290-296-4330-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103548100085  10/14/2020  09/05/2020 455.00

000300 B-ball scorebooks and supplies006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 290-296-4326-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00104001100085  03/05/2021  02/09/2021 642.00

119248 Athletic equipment006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00104001100085  03/05/2021  02/10/2021 110.00

108933 Softball supplies006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00104162100085  04/16/2021  04/05/2021 184.00

118285 Chest protectors baseball006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00104178100085  04/21/2021  04/16/2021 67.00

118293 Baseball equipment006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00104178100085  04/21/2021  04/16/2021 554.00

MHS41921 f-ball conditon of helmets006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00104197100085  04/23/2021  04/19/2021 125.00

00416MADTR TRACK SUPPLIES006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00104197100085  04/23/2021  04/16/2021 301.20

000379 compressions tights womens/men006BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00104410100085  06/17/2021  04/16/2021 407.00

13,674.66Vendor Total:

RE0753824 inv 0753826SCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103451100086  08/31/2020  08/31/2020 3,021.00

RE0753824 inv 0753824SCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103451100086  08/31/2020  08/31/2020 1,667.00

RE0753824 Inv 0753825SCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103451100086  08/31/2020  08/31/2020 1,237.00

RE0753824 inv 0754815SCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103451100086  08/31/2020  08/31/2020 1,093.00

RE0753824 Inv. 0754814SCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103451100086  08/31/2020  08/31/2020 2,206.00

0754814 0754814 advertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103613100086  11/06/2020  07/29/2020 2,206.00

0754815 0754815 AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103613100086  11/06/2020  07/29/2020 1,093.00

0755713 0755713 AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103613100086  11/06/2020  08/26/2020 880.00

0755714 0755714 AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103613100086  11/06/2020  08/26/2020 1,254.80

0755715 0755715 AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103613100086  11/06/2020  08/26/2020 2,758.80

0074-2113 AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104044100086  03/18/2021  03/11/2021 2,999.26
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0763331-IN AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104044100086  03/18/2021  03/10/2021 488.00

0763347-IN AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104044100086  03/18/2021  03/10/2021 488.00

041221 0763952 AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104163100086  04/16/2021  03/24/2021 488.00

041221 0763973 AdvertismentSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104163100086  04/16/2021  03/24/2021 488.00

041221 0764517 AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104163100086  04/16/2021  03/24/2021 488.00

041221 0764537 AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104163100086  04/16/2021  03/24/2021 488.00

041221 0763953 AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104163100086  04/16/2021  03/24/2021 180.00

0765039-IN AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104239100086  05/04/2021  04/21/2021 488.00

0765584-IN AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104239100086  05/04/2021  04/28/2021 488.00

0765601-IN AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104239100086  05/04/2021  04/28/2021 488.00

0765018-IN AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104239100086  05/04/2021  04/21/2021 488.00

0766184-IN AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104310100086  05/21/2021  05/12/2021 488.00

0766207-IN AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104310100086  05/21/2021  05/12/2021 488.00

0766688-IN AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104411100086  06/17/2021  05/26/2021 488.00

0766707-IN AdvertisementSCC  AND  G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104411100086  06/17/2021  05/26/2021 488.00

27,427.86Vendor Total:

5424 5424 Employee Asst. ServicesSCCARE OF SOUTHEASTERN 110-283-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00103709400624  12/09/2020  11/23/2020 2,612.50

2,612.50Vendor Total:

000217 Fee to buy out Nurse Contract:SCCAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103330100092  08/03/2020  07/20/2020 6,000.00

23621 Inv 23621-515372 NurseSCCAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103361100092  08/12/2020  07/05/2020 700.00

23621 Inv 23621-515959 NurseSCCAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103361100092  08/12/2020  07/05/2020 700.00

23621 Inv 23621-516868 NurseSCCAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103361100092  08/12/2020  07/05/2020 250.00

23621 Inv 23621-517517SCCAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103361100092  08/12/2020  07/05/2020 100.00

23621 Inv 23621-518162 nurseSCCAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103361100092  08/12/2020  07/05/2020 200.00

23621-520082 Acct 23621 RNSCCAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103377100092  08/21/2020  08/02/2020 650.00

23621-518800 Inv 23621-518800 NurseSCCAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103405100092  08/31/2020  07/19/2020 200.00

23621-520723 Inv 23621-520723 NurseSCCAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103436100092  09/03/2020  08/09/2020 729.00

23621-521365 inv 521365 NurseSCCAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103519100092  10/09/2020  08/16/2020 975.00

10,504.00Vendor Total:

170330 1603SW-I IP DESKPHONESCCBTS TECHNOLOGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00103817400618  01/12/2021  12/03/2020 P2100093 756.00

173733 Voice ServicesSCCBTS TECHNOLOGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00104451400618  06/24/2021  03/19/2021 480.94

1,236.94Vendor Total:
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ZQZ7931 VisionTek Lightning CableSCCDW GOVERMENT INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00103593100101  10/29/2020  08/06/2020 P2100013 555.20

ZQZ7931 Visiontek lightingSCCDW GOVERMENT INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00103593100101  10/29/2020  08/06/2020 P2100013 0.00

555.20Vendor Total:

MAD400 3 hole punch paperSCCENTRAL MICHIGAN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00103406100103  08/31/2020  08/17/2020 P2100025 1,250.00

419831-00 Pallet/Skid 8.5x11 20# Boise &SCCENTRAL MICHIGAN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00103520100103  10/09/2020  10/28/2020 P2100055 1,060.00

419739-00 8.5x11 #20 copy paperSCCENTRAL MICHIGAN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00103564100103  10/22/2020  09/28/2020 P2100052 1,060.00

3,370.00Vendor Total:

840200469001 Bus 12 Lease055CH AND H LEASING LLC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54230000 A 00103331100105  08/03/2020  07/01/2020 17,764.75

B402004692 Bus LeasesSCCH AND H LEASING LLC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54230000 A 00103331100105  08/03/2020  07/01/2020 178,082.00

B402004938 Vehicle/Bus RentalsSCCH AND H LEASING LLC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54230000 A 00103565100105  10/22/2020  10/07/2020 17,146.33

212,993.08Vendor Total:

282020 1-11-2021 Regular Bd. MtgSCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103917400640  02/05/2021  01/11/2021 45.00

282020 1-26-2021 Special Bd. Mtg.SCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103917400640  02/05/2021  01/11/2021 45.00

0921 Feb 9 Special BOE MeetingSCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104002400640  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00

20121 Feb 1, 21 BOE Regular MeetingSCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104002400640  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00

2521 Feb 25 BOE TrainingSCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104002400640  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00

3121 March 1 Regular BOE MtgSCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104002400640  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00

32321 3-23-21 Special Bd MtgSCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104086400640  03/26/2021  03/24/2021 45.00

4521 BOE Regular Meeting 4-5-21SCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104131400640  04/09/2021  04/05/2021 45.00

042721 Special BOE meeting 4/27/21SCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104240400640  05/04/2021  04/28/2021 45.00

5321 BOE Special meeting 5-4-21SCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104267400640  05/06/2021  05/05/2021 45.00

5321 BOE Reg meeting 5-3-21SCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104267400640  05/06/2021  05/05/2021 45.00

051821 BOE Special Meeting TrainingSCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104311400640  05/21/2021  05/18/2021 45.00

-6121 BOE Special Meeting 6-1-21SCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104366400640  06/07/2021  06/01/2021 45.00

0607 BOE Regular Meeting 6-7-21SCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104412400640  06/17/2021  06/07/2021 45.00

61121 BOE Special Meeting 6-11-21SCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104412400640  06/17/2021  06/11/2021 45.00

61421 BOE Special Meeting 6-14-21SCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104412400640  06/17/2021  06/14/2021 45.00

61521 BOE Special Meeting 6-15-21SCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104452400640  06/24/2021  06/15/2021 45.00

62221 BOE Special Meeting 6-22-21SCCHAMBLISS, REBECCA 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104452400640  06/24/2021  06/22/2021 45.00

810.00Vendor Total:

11921 05900054001SCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 37.50

11921 05900054001SCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 78.90
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11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 162.96

11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 120.00

11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 146.96

11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 133.20

11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 209.60

11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 167.05

11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 81.48

11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 225.36

11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 126.33

11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 330.00

11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 290.00

11921 partsSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 100.00

11921 MHT/035251SCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103855100119  01/19/2021  10/08/2020 78.90

000286 MES P2100116001CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103918100119  02/05/2021  01/20/2021 189.00

000331 MES P2100158001CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00104132100119  04/09/2021  03/25/2021 792.00

MHT/043537 MESSCCITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104413100119  06/17/2021  06/10/2021 41.70

MHT042553 FB32T8/841/ENV004CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104453100119  06/24/2021  04/30/2021 P2100164 54.00

MHT/039997 Trippers - 1 Set004CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104498100119  06/30/2021  01/20/2021 2.99

3,367.93Vendor Total:

164741 June water billSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103351100122  08/07/2020  07/01/2020 2,547.49

WATERBILL820 acct 9460265501SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 73.23

WATERBILL820 Acct 9460265241SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 228.36

WATERBILL820 Acct 9460265242SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 198.82

WATERBILL820 acct 9545271321SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 2,373.33

WATERBILL820 Acct 9260009152SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 346.80

WATERBILL820 Acct 9260009154SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 934.97

WATERBILL820 Acct 9260009155SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 426.53

WATERBILL820 Acct 9130256011SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 64.78

WATERBILL820 Acct 9130256012SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 229.80

WATERBILL820 Acct 9380271071SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 173.54

WATERBILL820 Acct 9380271072SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 211.45

WATERBILL820 Acct 9385273211SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 80.23
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WATERBILL820 Acct 9385273212SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 75.22

WATERBILL820 Acct 9385273213SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 166.65

WATERBILL820 Acct 9385273214SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103378100122  08/21/2020  08/01/2020 80.29

9260009154 9260009154 Concession buildingSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 948.35

9260009154 9545271321 Stadium MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 2,480.37

9260009154 9260009152 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 346.80

9260009154 9260009155 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 393.08

9260009154 9460265501 BOESCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 73.23

9260009154 9460265241 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 214.98

9260009154 9460265242 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 198.82

9260009154 9130256011 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 64.78

9260009154 9130256012 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 122.76

9260009154 9380271071 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 173.54

9260009154 9380271072 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 211.45

9260009154 9385273211 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 80.23

9260009154 9385273212 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 75.22

9260009154 9385273213 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 75.22

9260009154 9385273214 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53840000 A 00103462100122  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 80.29

9460265501 Inv9460265501 BOE Water billSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 73.62

9460265501 Inv9385273214 Keys Water billSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 80.40

9460265501 Inv9385273213 Keys water billSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 75.22

9460265501 Inv9385273211 Keys water billSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 80.23

9460265501 Inv9385273212 Keys water billSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 75.22

9460265501 Inv9260009154 MHS water billSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 1,048.70

9460265501 Inv92600009152 MHS waterbillSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 346.80

9460265501 Inv9260009155 MHS waterbillSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 399.77

9460265501 Water & SewageSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 0.00

9460265501 Inv9545271321 Athletic FieldSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 2,855.01

9460265501 Inv9460265242 WMS waterbillSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 198.82

9460265501 Inv9460265241 WMS waterbillSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 275.19

9460265501 Inv9380271072 MES waterbillSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 191.38

9460265501 Inv9380271071 MES waterbillSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 173.54

9460265501 Inv9130256011 ECC waterbillSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 64.78
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9460265501 Inv9130256012 ECC waterbillSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103522100122  10/09/2020  10/01/2020 109.38

2000023617 200023617 False Alarm 3rd MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00103566100122  10/22/2020  07/14/2020 100.00

110220 9460265501 BOESCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 73.62

11022020 9260009152 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 346.80

11022020 9260009154 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 500.12

11022020 9260009155 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 486.74

11022020 9545271321 MHS StadiumSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 934.98

11220 9385273211 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 80.23

11220 9385273212 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 79.68

11220 9385273213 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 728.61

11220 9385273214 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 80.40

1122020 9460265241 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 241.74

1122020 9460265242 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 198.82

25601 9130256011 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 64.78

25601 9130256012 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 109.38

27107 9380271071 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 173.54

27107 9380271072 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103614100122  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 224.83

1201 9130256011 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103710100122  12/09/2020  12/01/2020 82.62

1201 9130256012SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103710100122  12/09/2020  12/01/2020 136.14

120220 acct 9460265501 BOESCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103710100122  12/09/2020  12/01/2020 73.62

12120 9380271071 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103710100122  12/09/2020  12/01/2020 173.54

12120 9380271072 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103710100122  12/09/2020  12/01/2020 184.69

1212020 9385273211 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103710100122  12/09/2020  12/01/2020 80.23

1212020 9385273212 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103710100122  12/09/2020  12/01/2020 106.44

1212020 9385273213 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103710100122  12/09/2020  12/01/2020 93.06

1212020 9385273214 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103710100122  12/09/2020  12/01/2020 80.40

9460265241 9460265241 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103710100122  12/09/2020  12/01/2020 214.98

12012020 9545271321 Athletic field MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103746100122  12/10/2020  12/01/2020 341.80

12012020 9260009152 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103746100122  12/10/2020  12/01/2020 346.80

12012020 9260009154 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103746100122  12/10/2020  12/01/2020 373.01

12012020 9260009155 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103746100122  12/10/2020  12/01/2020 486.74

9460265242 9460265242 BOESCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103746100122  12/10/2020  12/01/2020 198.82

01062021 acct 9460265501SCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 73.62
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010621 Acct 9385273211 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 80.23

010621 Acct 9385273212 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 75.22

010621 Acct 9385273213 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 75.22

010621 Acct 9385273214 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 80.40

0162021 acct 9460265242 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 198.82

0162021 acct 9460265241 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 208.29

10621 Acct 9380271071 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 173.54

10621 Acct 9380271072 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 184.69

1620 Acct 9130256011 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 64.78

1620 Acct 9130256012 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 96.00

1621 Acct. 9545271321 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 341.80

1621 9260009152 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 346.80

1621 Acct 9260009154 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 341.79

1621 Acct 9260009155 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103818100122  01/12/2021  01/01/2021 486.74

0129 9260009152 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 346.80

0129 9260009154 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 341.79

0129 9260009155 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 573.71

0129 9545271321 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 341.80

01292021 9385273211 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 80.23

01292021 9385273212 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 75.22

01292021 9385273213 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 86.37

01292021 9385273214 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 80.40

012921 9130256011 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 64.78

012921 9130256012 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 75.93

020121 9460265501 BOESCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 73.62

12921 9460265241 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 214.98

12921 9460265242 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 198.82

2921 9380271071 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 173.54

2921 9380271072 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103919100122  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 191.38

0316 Water bill BOESCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104045100122  03/18/2021  03/03/2021 73.62

03162021 Water bill WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104045100122  03/18/2021  03/03/2021 413.80

031621 Water bill ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104045100122  03/18/2021  03/03/2021 147.40

3-162021 Water bill KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104045100122  03/18/2021  03/03/2021 319.99
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3-1621 Water bill MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104045100122  03/18/2021  03/03/2021 1,557.27

31621 Water bill MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104045100122  03/18/2021  03/03/2021 364.92

0413 9260009152 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 346.80

0413 9260009154 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 341.79

0413 9260009155 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 694.13

04132021 938273214 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 91.55

04132021 9385273213 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 106.44

04132021 9385273211 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 80.23

04132021 9385273212 KeysSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 133.20

41321 9130256011 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 82.62

41321 9130256012 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 122.76

0413 9545271321 StadiumSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 341.80

04-2021 9460265241 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 248.43

04-2021 9460265242 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 216.66

04-1321 9380271072 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 285.04

04-1321 9380271071 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104164100122  04/16/2021  04/01/2021 198.07

0419 BOESCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104179100122  04/21/2021  04/01/2021 73.62

05-04 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 80.23

05-04 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 126.51

05-04 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 106.44

05-04 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 80.40

05-042021 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 341.79

05-042021 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 667.37

05-042021 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 341.80

05-042021 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 346.80

05042021 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 424.95

050421 BOESCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 73.62

542021 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 184.69

542021 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 231.52

5421 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 64.78

5421 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104241100122  05/04/2021  05/01/2021 109.38

0601 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 69.24

0601 ECCSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 109.38
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06012021 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 221.67

06012021 WMSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 209.97

062021 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 191.38

062021 MESSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 258.28

60121 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 80.23

60121 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 126.51

60121 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 99.75

60121 KEYSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 80.40

642021 BOESCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 73.62

6421 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 346.80

6421 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 341.80

6421 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 593.78

6421 MHSSCCITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104367100122  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 341.79

45,508.16Vendor Total:

184913 Inv390680 wrongful terminationSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103407100127  08/31/2020  05/27/2020 20.60

184913 Inv184913 labor/employmentSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103407100127  08/31/2020  05/27/2020 1,482.00

1011459 1011459 services renderedSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103615100127  11/06/2020  08/19/2020 73.50

1047335 1047335 Legal ServiceSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103748100127  12/10/2020  12/08/2020 2,106.00

158334 1044343 Legal ServiceSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103953100127  02/22/2021  02/17/2021 85.50

158334 1057242 Legal ServiceSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103953100127  02/22/2021  02/17/2021 2,418.00

158334 1035991 Legal ServiceSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103953100127  02/22/2021  02/17/2021 294.00

158334 1044350 Legal ServiceSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103953100127  02/22/2021  02/17/2021 2,376.50

158334 1055820 Legal ServiceSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103953100127  02/22/2021  02/17/2021 2,033.50

390680 Legal ServicesSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104312100127  05/21/2021  05/04/2021 9,941.50

32473 Legal ServicesSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104332100127  05/21/2021  05/04/2021 9,595.00

1092418 Legal ServicesSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104337100127  05/25/2021  05/16/2021 73.50

1092425 Legal ServicesSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104337100127  05/25/2021  05/16/2021 2,186.60

1092420 Legal ServicesSCCLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104337100127  05/25/2021  05/16/2021 5,396.00

38,082.20Vendor Total:

717838-2007 Inv 717838-2007supplies MHSSCCOLONY HARDWARE 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103594400594  10/29/2020  07/22/2020 39.95

154743-2101 SuppliesSCCOLONY HARDWARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103920400594  02/05/2021  01/27/2021 133.73

173.68Vendor Total:
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852910116014906Internet serviceSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103352100132  08/07/2020  06/13/2020 36.34

8529101160272398529101160272390 Aug152020SCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103379100132  08/21/2020  08/15/2020 506.07

09192020 Acct 8529101160272390SCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103501100132  09/29/2020  09/15/2020 171.69

852910116014270Acct 8529101160142700 WMSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103501100132  09/29/2020  09/14/2020 125.88

092420 Xfinity MHSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103501100132  09/29/2020  09/13/2020 56.25

10132020 ACCT 8529101160149069 MHSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103595100132  10/29/2020  10/13/2020 18.14

102720 ACCT 8529101160272390 BOESCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103595100132  10/29/2020  10/15/2020 157.29

10272020 8529101160142700 WMSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103595100132  10/29/2020  10/14/2020 31.95

111920 acct.8529101160142700 WMSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103640100132  11/19/2020  11/14/2020 31.95

112320 Acct. 8529101160149069 MHSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103691100132  11/30/2020  11/13/2020 18.14

113020 Acct. 8529101160272390SCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103691100132  11/30/2020  11/15/2020 165.23

011121 8529 10 116 0272390SCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103819100132  01/12/2021  01/05/2021 165.23

11121 8529 10 116 0142700SCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103819100132  01/12/2021  01/04/2021 41.95

11321 8529101160149069 MHSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103856100132  01/19/2021  12/13/2020 18.14

012621 8529101160272390SCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103878100132  01/26/2021  01/15/2021 184.57

012521 8529101160142700 WMSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103878100132  01/26/2021  01/14/2021 41.92

012221 8529101160149069 MHSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103878100132  01/26/2021  01/13/2021 18.66

0226 8529101160272390 BOESCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104003100132  03/05/2021  02/15/2021 170.12

22621 8529101160142700 WMSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104003100132  03/05/2021  02/14/2021 31.92

032221 MHSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00104087100132  03/26/2021  03/13/2021 37.32

0323 8529101160272390 CableSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104087100132  03/26/2021  03/15/2021 174.90

032321 85291011601427000 WMSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104087100132  03/26/2021  03/14/2021 31.92

0422 WMSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104198100132  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 31.92

04222021 DistrictSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104198100132  04/23/2021  04/16/2021 174.90

42221 MHSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00104198100132  04/23/2021  04/13/2021 18.66

022421 MHSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00104338100132  05/25/2021  05/13/2021 18.66

052521 DistrictSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104368100132  06/07/2021  05/15/2021 174.92

5252021 WMSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104368100132  06/07/2021  05/14/2021 31.92

062221 WMSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104454100132  06/24/2021  06/14/2021 31.92

62221 MHSSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104454100132  06/24/2021  06/13/2021 18.66

062821 DistrictSCCOMCAST CORPORATION 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104487100132  06/30/2021  06/15/2021 171.08

2,908.22Vendor Total:
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000325 MES P2100153001COMMITTEE FOR 110-241-0000-0000-001-0001-55910000 A 00104133400643  04/09/2021  03/19/2021 416.58

000332 MES P2100154001COMMITTEE FOR 110-261-0000-7990-001-0001-55990000 A 00104133400643  04/09/2021  03/23/2021 1,586.82

000361 Second Step K-5 SEL 200099 Bul001COMMITTEE FOR 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104287400643  05/17/2021  05/06/2021 P2100166 3,419.00

000361 Second Step SEL K-5 Pocket Fol001COMMITTEE FOR 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104287400643  05/17/2021  05/06/2021 P2100166 480.00

000361 Second Step SEL K-5 Large Hall001COMMITTEE FOR 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104287400643  05/17/2021  05/06/2021 P2100166 390.00

000361 Second Step SEL Grades K-1 Pos001COMMITTEE FOR 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104287400643  05/17/2021  05/06/2021 P2100166 176.00

000361 Second Step SEL Grades 2-3 Pos001COMMITTEE FOR 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104287400643  05/17/2021  05/06/2021 P2100166 288.00

000361 Second Step SEL Grades 4-5 Pos001COMMITTEE FOR 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104287400643  05/17/2021  05/06/2021 P2100166 224.00

6,980.40Vendor Total:

000382 Quote # 2334458 for the purcha001COMPLETE BOOK AND 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104455400657  06/24/2021  05/11/2021 P2100190 947.36

000382 See quote 233458, 978146253151001COMPLETE BOOK AND 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104455400657  06/24/2021  05/11/2021 P2100190 563.20

000382 see quote 2334458, not to dupl001COMPLETE BOOK AND 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104455400657  06/24/2021  05/11/2021 P2100190 323.00

1,833.56Vendor Total:

155597 airtime055COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103463100133  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 300.00

155914 Radio055COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103711100133  12/09/2020  11/04/2020 300.00

156068 Airtime055COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103766100133  12/17/2020  12/01/2020 300.00

156241 Airtime055COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103921100133  02/05/2021  01/05/2021 300.00

156385 Transportation Air Time055COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00104119100133  04/06/2021  02/05/2021 600.00

156699 Airtime055COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00104199100133  04/23/2021  04/01/2021 300.00

156871 Airtime055COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00104369100133  06/07/2021  05/01/2021 300.00

2,400.00Vendor Total:

713276766 Other Professional/Tech ServSCCONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103380100134  08/21/2020  06/25/2020 0.00

713276766 DOT Physical ReceertificationSCCONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103380100134  08/21/2020  06/25/2020 103.00

713368319 713368319 Dot Recert D.GlennSCCONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103464100134  09/22/2020  09/03/2020 103.00

713379029 Inv713379029 Dotrecert MCurtisSCCONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103502100134  09/29/2020  09/14/2020 103.00

713428524 Inv 713428524 Recert Bus J.H.SCCONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103596100134  10/29/2020  10/13/2020 103.00

713428524 Inv713428524 recert Bus L.S.SCCONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103596100134  10/29/2020  10/13/2020 103.00

713312439 713312439 Physical recert.SCCONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103712100134  12/09/2020  07/21/2020 103.00

713570169 713570169 Physical DGlennSCCONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103922100134  02/05/2021  01/14/2021 103.00

713580030 Physical T. Stewart-BulockSCCONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103922100134  02/05/2021  01/19/2021 103.00

713640866 DOT Physical Recert.SCCONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00104046100134  03/18/2021  03/03/2021 103.00

927.00Vendor Total:
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100000274744 100007835521SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103358100135  08/07/2020  07/07/2020 203.54

100000274744 100000274744SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103358100135  08/07/2020  07/07/2020 754.46

100000274744 100007834920 keysSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103358100135  08/07/2020  07/07/2020 81.86

100000274744 acct. 100007835141 keysSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103358100135  08/07/2020  07/07/2020 97.83

100000274744 acct.100007834581 gas billSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00103358100135  08/07/2020  07/07/2020 110.13

100000274744 100008999862SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00103358100135  08/07/2020  07/07/2020 220.75

100000274744 acct. 103028568204SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103358100135  08/07/2020  07/07/2020 14.61

100000274744 100008999953SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00103358100135  08/07/2020  07/07/2020 97.83

103028568204 Inv 203231196738SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103381100135  08/21/2020  08/18/2020 14.00

103028568204 Inv 205989882825 KEYSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103381100135  08/21/2020  08/18/2020 90.47

103028568204 Inv 205989882824SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103381100135  08/21/2020  08/18/2020 81.86

103028568204 Inv 205989882823SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00103381100135  08/21/2020  08/18/2020 84.33

103028568204 Inv 205633925737SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00103381100135  08/21/2020  08/18/2020 196.95

103028568204 Inv 206345708114SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00103381100135  08/21/2020  08/18/2020 91.69

103028568204 Inv 205989882826SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103381100135  08/21/2020  08/18/2020 86.78

100007835141 Inv 205189054639 KEYS RearSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103453100135  09/16/2020  08/25/2020 165.36

100007835141 Inv 205189054640 KEYS frontSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103453100135  09/16/2020  08/25/2020 174.14

08242020 Inv 205722977475 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103453100135  09/16/2020  08/24/2020 28.28

100008999953 Inv 206701629603 ECCSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00103453100135  09/16/2020  08/24/2020 187.32

10007834581 Inv 205189054638SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00103453100135  09/16/2020  08/25/2020 171.65

100007835521 Inv 205189054641SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103453100135  09/16/2020  08/25/2020 176.03

203587211223 Inv 203587211223 WMSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00103465100135  09/22/2020  09/01/2020 250.39

205901001069 Inv205901001069 Aug&Sept MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103503100135  09/29/2020  09/14/2020 1,246.41

202964271246 205100079055 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103523100135  10/09/2020  09/23/2020 2.10

202964271246 202964271247 KeysSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103523100135  10/09/2020  09/23/2020 167.00

202964271246 202964271246 MESSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00103523100135  10/09/2020  09/23/2020 3.63

202964271246 202519334680 ECCSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00103523100135  10/09/2020  09/23/2020 7.77

202964271246 20296427149 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103523100135  10/09/2020  09/23/2020 39.59

204210199447 204210199447 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103523100135  10/09/2020  09/30/2020 271.06

207146022866 Inv207146022866 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103597100135  10/29/2020  10/12/2020 2,279.16

100007834920 202341403478 KeysSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103616100135  11/06/2020  10/19/2020 5.77

110220 201807440140 ECCSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00103616100135  11/06/2020  10/22/2020 859.77

11022020 202163408130 MESSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00103616100135  11/06/2020  10/19/2020 565.71
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11220 203854264374 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103616100135  11/06/2020  10/19/2020 74.99

111720 100000274744 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103641100135  11/19/2020  11/12/2020 4,676.97

204388239291 204388239290 WMSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103641100135  11/19/2020  11/04/2020 800.48

1122020 202163408132 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103692100135  11/30/2020  10/19/2020 452.99

201807485096 201807485096 MESSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00103713100135  12/09/2020  11/30/2020 2,623.96

201807485097 201807485097 KEYSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103713100135  12/09/2020  11/30/2020 91.63

201807485098 201807485098SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103713100135  12/09/2020  11/30/2020 8.33

201807485099 201807485099 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103713100135  12/09/2020  11/30/2020 1,532.84

202341446680 202341446680 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103713100135  12/09/2020  11/30/2020 154.49

202430439884 202430439884SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00103713100135  12/09/2020  11/30/2020 1,388.89

203142406898 203142406898 ECCSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00103820100135  01/12/2021  12/19/2020 2,350.37

203498388887 203498388887 MESSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00103820100135  01/12/2021  12/22/2020 4,219.00

203498388888 203498388888 KeysSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103820100135  01/12/2021  12/22/2020 193.08

203498388888 203498388889 KEYSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103820100135  01/12/2021  12/22/2020 249.37

204477278279 204477278279 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103820100135  01/12/2021  12/20/2020 282.93

205723137285 20572337285 WMSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00103820100135  01/12/2021  12/20/2020 2,051.78

207057470794 207057470794 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103879100135  01/26/2021  12/15/2020 13,370.56

201718575629 201718575629 WMSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00103879100135  01/26/2021  01/14/2021 2,749.80

206079120876 206079120876 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103879100135  01/26/2021  01/21/2021 13,356.17

203498388890 203498388890 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103879100135  01/26/2021  12/22/2020 1,606.12

0203 203587424265 KEYSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103923100135  02/05/2021  01/21/2021 602.83

020321 202697494723 ECCSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00103923100135  02/05/2021  01/21/2021 2,806.18

0204 20358742464 MESSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00103923100135  02/05/2021  01/21/2021 4,616.99

020421 20358742467 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103923100135  02/05/2021  01/21/2021 1,952.57

2421 201540612439 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103923100135  02/05/2021  01/21/2021 317.16

0203 203587424266 KEYSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103923100135  02/05/2021  01/21/2021 3,730.90

0222 201007059106 WMSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00104004100135  03/05/2021  02/12/2021 4,018.85

022221 206523910317SCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104004100135  03/05/2021  02/09/2021 15,660.10

0302 202964498577 KeysSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104004100135  03/05/2021  02/22/2021 3,481.20

0302 202964498577 KEYSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104004100135  03/05/2021  02/22/2021 762.07

030221 202341584134 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104004100135  03/05/2021  02/22/2021 2,561.20

0321 202875511076 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104004100135  03/05/2021  02/22/2021 383.44

3221 Consumers MESSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00104004100135  03/05/2021  02/22/2021 5,409.31
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3321 202786515779 ECCSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00104004100135  03/05/2021  02/22/2021 3,375.04

031921 100000274744 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104088100135  03/26/2021  03/12/2021 13,873.11

03232021 WMSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00104088100135  03/26/2021  03/15/2021 2,844.84

0407 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104134100135  04/09/2021  03/22/2021 191.11

04072021 Consumers KeysSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104134100135  04/09/2021  03/22/2021 2,207.17

04072021 Consumers KeysSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104134100135  04/09/2021  03/22/2021 475.02

040721 Consumers MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104134100135  04/09/2021  03/22/2021 1,525.58

472021 Consumers  MESSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00104134100135  04/09/2021  03/22/2021 3,108.30

4721 ECCSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00104134100135  04/09/2021  03/22/2021 1,810.66

042221 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104200100135  04/23/2021  04/12/2021 8,586.75

04-30 ECCSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00104242100135  05/04/2021  04/22/2021 1,014.46

04-3021 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104242100135  05/04/2021  04/22/2021 140.58

042821 10008999862 WMSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00104242100135  05/04/2021  04/14/2021 1,053.52

0430 KEYSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104242100135  05/04/2021  04/19/2021 1,026.86

0430 KEYSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104242100135  05/04/2021  04/19/2021 305.45

4302021 MESSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00104242100135  05/04/2021  04/22/2021 2,020.36

43021 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104242100135  05/04/2021  04/22/2021 1,031.20

051921 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104313100135  05/21/2021  05/12/2021 7,777.12

0601 MESSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00104370100135  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 1,285.74

06012021 ECCSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00104370100135  06/07/2021  06/21/2021 651.90

060121 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104370100135  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 433.80

6-12021 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104370100135  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 87.19

612021 KEYSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104370100135  06/07/2021  05/21/2021 206.80

061021 KeysSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104414100135  06/17/2021  06/01/2021 811.31

601012589932 WMSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00104414100135  06/17/2021  05/14/2021 644.87

062221 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104456100135  06/24/2021  06/14/2021 864.28

201095959419 WMSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00104456100135  06/24/2021  06/15/2021 503.29

202341771244 BOESCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104488100135  06/30/2021  06/22/2021 15.00

202519746748 MESSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00104488100135  06/30/2021  06/22/2021 129.23

202519746749 KEYSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104488100135  06/30/2021  06/22/2021 91.63

202519746750 KeysSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104488100135  06/30/2021  06/22/2021 1,052.70

202519746751 MHSSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104488100135  06/30/2021  06/22/2021 95.58

203142681568 ECCSCCONSUMERS ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00104488100135  06/30/2021  06/22/2021 100.21
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166,706.44Vendor Total:

20100371 Inv 20100371 MESSCCONTI LLC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00103598400595  10/29/2020  10/19/2020 60.00

20100372 Inv 20100372 MHSSCCONTI LLC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103598400595  10/29/2020  10/19/2020 2,823.00

20080599 20080599 Annual BF Insp MHSSCCONTI LLC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103821400595  01/12/2021  08/27/2020 900.00

20080601 20080601 Annual BF Insp WMSSCCONTI LLC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00103821400595  01/12/2021  08/27/2020 150.00

20080602 20080602 Annual BF Insp ECCSCCONTI LLC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00103821400595  01/12/2021  08/27/2020 150.00

20080603 20080603 Annual BF Insp KEYSSCCONTI LLC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103821400595  01/12/2021  08/27/2020 300.00

FS20002-S1485 FS20002-S1485 MESSCCONTI LLC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00104005400595  03/05/2021  08/25/2020 750.00

21040663 WMS Fire alarm service callSCCONTI LLC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104233400595  04/26/2021  04/22/2021 360.00

21060682 Inspection KEYSSCCONTI LLC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00104415400595  06/17/2021  06/17/2021 1,023.00

6,516.00Vendor Total:

7-62913 7-62913SCCONTRACTORS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103466100136  09/22/2020  06/19/2020 133.59

7-70251 7-70251 clothing R. ButcherSCCONTRACTORS 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103767100136  12/17/2020  12/09/2020 439.91

7-70344 Custodian clothing MHSSCCONTRACTORS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103767100136  12/17/2020  12/10/2020 183.36

7-70360 custodian clothing ECCSCCONTRACTORS 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00103767100136  12/17/2020  12/10/2020 62.97

7-70360 7-70359 Custodian clothing ECCSCCONTRACTORS 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00103767100136  12/17/2020  12/10/2020 131.24

7-70278 Inv.7-70278 Credit Memo7-56961SCCONTRACTORS 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103880100136  01/26/2021  12/09/2020 48.27

7-73929 7-73929 CustodianSCCONTRACTORS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103982100136  03/01/2021  02/17/2021 45.37

7-73997 7-73997 Custodian MHSSCCONTRACTORS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103982100136  03/01/2021  02/18/2021 143.95

7-75620 Clothing MESSCCONTRACTORS 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104153100136  04/15/2021  04/07/2021 89.99

1,278.65Vendor Total:

CUST. ID 5210 Inv 33617 Pick UpSCCORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00103467400258  09/22/2020  07/21/2020 463.70

CUST. ID 5210 Inv 33829 Box TruckSCCORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00103467400258  09/22/2020  07/21/2020 962.28

34220 Replace plow bladeSCCORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00103881400258  01/26/2021  01/04/2021 P2100104 257.50

34220 Plow blade 22 seriesSCCORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00103881400258  01/26/2021  01/04/2021 P2100104 914.00

34220 shop suppliesSCCORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00103881400258  01/26/2021  01/04/2021 P2100104 12.00

34220 Bolt kit NPNSCCORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00103881400258  01/26/2021  01/04/2021 P2100104 22.00

3-2221 2000 GMC Savana Special G3500SCCORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00104089400258  03/26/2021  03/05/2021 1,709.56

4,341.04Vendor Total:

2021-0122 Track painting are repair006CURRENT SURFACES INC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104339400653  05/25/2021  05/17/2021 7,900.00

7,900.00Vendor Total:

000246 Medic for football games006CURRENT, JOSEPH 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00103642400514  11/19/2020  11/12/2020 225.00
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225.00Vendor Total:

68623431 copier lease MESSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/01/2020 667.45

68623431 copier lease WMSSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/01/2020 667.45

68623431 copier lease MHSSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/01/2020 667.45

68623431 copier lease SuperintendentSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/01/2020 667.45

68623431 copier lease fiscalSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/01/2020 667.45

68623431 copier lease ECCSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/01/2020 667.45

68623431 copier lease PrepSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/01/2020 667.46

68988247 copier lease MESSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/08/2020 667.45

68988247 copier lease  WMSSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/08/2020 667.45

68988247 copier lease MHSSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/08/2020 667.45

68988247 copier lease SuperintendentSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/08/2020 667.45

68988247 copier lease FiscalSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/08/2020 667.45

68988247 copier lease ECCSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/08/2020 667.46

68988247 copier lease PrepSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00103468100158  09/22/2020  08/08/2020 667.45

69440960 copier rentalsSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103714100158  12/09/2020  10/01/2020 4,429.44

69440960 copier rental 70264341SCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103714100158  12/09/2020  10/01/2020 4,429.44

69738177 69738177 CopiersSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103822100158  01/12/2021  10/10/2020 6,011.42

70166102 70166102 copiersSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103882100158  01/26/2021  12/01/2020 5,438.11

70916985 70916985 copiersSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103882100158  01/26/2021  01/04/2021 5,521.29

70523966 70523966 copiersSCDE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103882100158  01/26/2021  01/01/2021 5,414.25

40,588.27Vendor Total:

6187 AEROHIVE - XIQ PILOT SAASSCDELTA NETWORK 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53450000 A 00103643100162  11/19/2020  09/24/2020 P2100046 15,617.16

6187 EXTREMEWORKS SOFTWARESCDELTA NETWORK 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53450000 A 00103643100162  11/19/2020  09/24/2020 P2100046 3,253.77

6214 0SCDELTA NETWORK 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53450000 A 00103744100162  12/09/2020  11/15/2020 4,800.00

JAZ-6280 Network Upgrade to include:SCDELTA NETWORK 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104006100162  03/05/2021  01/14/2021 P2100106 14,646.23

38,317.16Vendor Total:

232-20-180 Remove & Replace pumps MHSSCDETROIT BOILER 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103644400596  11/19/2020  11/16/2020 5,360.03

267-20-203 Quote to remove and replace seSCDETROIT BOILER 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103823400596  01/12/2021  12/31/2020 P2100100 3,118.80

268-20-204 Replace Leaking Steam Vent andSCDETROIT BOILER 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103823400596  01/12/2021  12/31/2020 P2100101 695.52

269-20-205 269-20-205 Boiler Repair MHSSCDETROIT BOILER 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103858400596  01/19/2021  12/31/2020 1,286.95

341-21-038 Proposal 0014-21, labor, materSCDETROIT BOILER 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00104007400596  03/05/2021  03/02/2021 P2100138 7,922.25
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005-21-122 MHS Heat ExchangerSCDETROIT BOILER 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104314400596  05/21/2021  05/07/2021 1,965.00

20,348.55Vendor Total:

1332650 Knife Sharpening MHS055DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00104008100163  03/05/2021  02/09/2021 10.00

1338606 Knife Sharening MHS055DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00104120100163  04/06/2021  03/01/2021 10.00

1343767 Knife Sharpening MHS055DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00104201100163  04/23/2021  03/29/2021 10.00

30.00Vendor Total:

0003622961 Detroit News, Detroit Free PreSCDetroit Free Press, Inc. 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00103824400622  01/12/2021  11/01/2020 P2100096 2,767.30

2,767.30Vendor Total:

1063784 1063784 Remove & Install MESSCDETROIT PUMP 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00103883400593  01/26/2021  12/11/2020 9,474.00

9,474.00Vendor Total:

10470 24GA 4PR CAT 6 PLENUMSCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 87.50

10470 PANDUIT CAT 6 JACK ORANGESCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 10.00

10470 PANDUIT 2 PORT SURFACESCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 7.00

10470 ZEROBOOT SERIES CAT6SCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 10.00

10470 MISC SUPPORT HARDWARESCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 25.00

10470 ZEROBOOT SERIES CAT6SCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 4.00

10470 INSTALLATION LABORSCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 1,140.00

10470 24GA 4PR CAT 6 PLENUMSCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 37.50

10470 PANDUIT CAT 6 JACK ORANGESCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 5.00

10470 PANDUIT 2 PORT SURFACESCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 3.50

10470 ZEROBOOT SERIES CAT6SCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 5.00

10470 ZEROBOOT SERIES CAT6SCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 2.00

10470 INSTALLATION LABORSCDIGITAL AGE 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104090400626  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 P2100107 190.00

1,526.50Vendor Total:

201970042701767910040841561 KeysSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103362100168  08/12/2020  08/04/2020 290.69

201970042701767910040863102 MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103362100168  08/12/2020  08/04/2020 2,645.48

201970042701767910040880344 WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103362100168  08/12/2020  08/04/2020 1,569.09

201970042701767910040841884 ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103362100168  08/12/2020  08/04/2020 438.59

201970042701767910011011665 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103362100168  08/12/2020  08/04/2020 217.97

201970042701767910040881385 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103362100168  08/12/2020  08/04/2020 2,209.77

202260043004124EDC 910040841561 KeysSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103382100168  08/21/2020  08/13/2020 772.44

202260043004124EDC 910040863102 MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103382100168  08/21/2020  08/13/2020 2,618.36
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202260043004124EDC 910040881344 WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103382100168  08/21/2020  08/13/2020 1,677.68

202260043004124EDC 910040841884 ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103382100168  08/21/2020  08/13/2020 397.61

202260043004124EDC 910011011665 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103382100168  08/21/2020  08/13/2020 221.21

202260043004124EDC 910040881385 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103382100168  08/21/2020  08/13/2020 2,451.96

202590043314730Inv 910040841561 KeysSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103524100168  10/09/2020  09/15/2020 805.18

202590043314730Inv 910040863102SCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103524100168  10/09/2020  09/15/2020 2,783.60

202590043314730Inv 910040881344SCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103524100168  10/09/2020  09/15/2020 2,229.12

202590043314730Inv 910040841884 ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103524100168  10/09/2020  09/15/2020 598.94

202590043314730Inv 910011011665 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103524100168  10/09/2020  09/15/2020 175.55

202590043314730Inv 910040881385 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103524100168  10/09/2020  09/15/2020 3,180.80

202970043705489910040841561 KEYSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103617100168  11/06/2020  10/23/2020 881.74

202970043705489910040863102 MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103617100168  11/06/2020  10/23/2020 1,876.15

202970043705489910040841884 ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103617100168  11/06/2020  10/23/2020 469.20

202970043705489910011011665 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103617100168  11/06/2020  10/23/2020 189.25

202970043705489910040881344 WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103617100168  11/06/2020  10/23/2020 1,493.68

202970043705489910040881385 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103617100168  11/06/2020  10/23/2020 2,504.22

203490044181078910040841561 KEYSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103825100168  01/12/2021  12/07/2020 1,201.33

203490044181078910040863102 MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103825100168  01/12/2021  12/07/2020 1,924.13

203490044181078910040881344 WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103825100168  01/12/2021  12/07/2020 1,444.28

203490044181078910040841884 ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103825100168  01/12/2021  12/07/2020 661.76

203490044181078910040881385 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103825100168  01/12/2021  12/07/2020 2,525.23

203490044181078910011011665 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103825100168  01/12/2021  12/07/2020 333.07

210120044448455910040881385 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103884100168  01/26/2021  01/12/2021 3,010.32

210120044448455910011011665 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103884100168  01/26/2021  01/12/2021 7.75

210120044448455910040841561 KeysSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103884100168  01/26/2021  01/12/2021 2,469.23

210120044448455910040863102 MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103884100168  01/26/2021  01/12/2021 2,104.30

210120044448455910040881344 WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103884100168  01/26/2021  01/12/2021 3,015.95

210120044448455910040841884 ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103884100168  01/26/2021  01/12/2021 794.96

201680042417645910040841561 KeysSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  06/16/2020 513.34

201680042417645910040863102 MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  06/16/2020 1,877.64

201680042417645910040881385 WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  06/16/2020 1,251.63

201680042417645910040841884 ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  06/16/2020 450.81

201680042417645910011011665 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  06/16/2020 172.32
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201680042417645910040881385 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  06/16/2020 1,951.96

210330044649925910040841561 KeysSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  02/02/2021 1,405.71

210330044649925910040863102 MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  02/02/2021 1,858.68

210330044649925910040881344 WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  02/02/2021 839.93

210330044649925910040841884 ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  02/02/2021 712.13

210330044649925910011011665 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  02/02/2021 191.62

210330044649925910040881385 MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104009100168  03/05/2021  02/02/2021 3,114.98

210540044856669MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104047100168  03/18/2021  02/23/2021 1,800.26

210540044856669WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104047100168  03/18/2021  02/23/2021 2,440.21

210540044856669ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104047100168  03/18/2021  02/23/2021 761.15

210540044856669MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104047100168  03/18/2021  02/23/2021 3,354.02

210540044856669MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104047100168  03/18/2021  02/23/2021 204.06

211040045342018KeysSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 2,697.24

211040045342018KEYSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 57.39

211040045342018MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 1,997.61

211040045342018MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 2,431.25

211040045342018WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 2,454.65

211040045342018WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 3,477.52

211040045342018ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 737.06

211040045342018ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 976.04

211040045342018MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 160.34

211040045342018MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 3,021.38

211040045342018MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 236.01

211040045342018MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104202100168  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 4,367.15

211250045537291DistrictSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104288100168  05/17/2021  05/05/2021 1,008.45

211460045750049KeysSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104371100168  06/07/2021  05/26/2021 1,351.04

211460045750049MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104371100168  06/07/2021  05/26/2021 2,074.63

211460045750049WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104371100168  06/07/2021  05/26/2021 2,136.99

211460045750049ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104371100168  06/07/2021  05/26/2021 770.78

211460045750049MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104371100168  06/07/2021  05/26/2021 145.76

211460045750049MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104371100168  06/07/2021  05/26/2021 2,745.08

211670045949393MESSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104457100168  06/24/2021  06/16/2021 2,584.86

211670045949393WMSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104457100168  06/24/2021  06/16/2021 2,671.24
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211670045949393ECCSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104457100168  06/24/2021  06/16/2021 953.83

211670045949393MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104457100168  06/24/2021  06/16/2021 145.76

211670045949393MHSSCDIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104457100168  06/24/2021  06/16/2021 3,431.34

117,724.44Vendor Total:

145181 Storm drain outfallSCDLZ MICHIGAN INC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104315400510  05/21/2021  03/25/2021 270.00

270.00Vendor Total:

23402505 E Signature Envelope SubsSCDOCUSIGN INC 110-282-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104165400639  04/16/2021  02/01/2021 P2100135 1,932.00

1,932.00Vendor Total:

000228 Masks001DRAMATIC GRAPHICS 290-296-4388-0000-001-0001-57920000 A 00103549400570  10/14/2020  09/24/2020 250.00

108 Masks for ECC005DRAMATIC GRAPHICS 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-55110000 A 00104166400570  04/16/2021  04/15/2021 158.00

408.00Vendor Total:

910040863102 9100-4084-1561 keysSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103353100174  08/07/2020  08/03/2020 913.73

910040863102 910040863102SCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103353100174  08/07/2020  08/03/2020 1,742.14

910040863102 9100-4088-1344SCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103353100174  08/07/2020  08/03/2020 1,055.59

910040863102 9100-4084-1884SCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103353100174  08/07/2020  08/03/2020 335.46

910040863102 9100-4088-1385SCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103353100174  08/07/2020  08/03/2020 1,455.31

910040863102 9100-110-1166-5SCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103353100174  08/07/2020  08/03/2020 195.10

910040863102 9100-4059-2941SCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103359100174  08/07/2020  08/03/2020 407.53

20011172334 DTE monthly bill055DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103383100174  08/21/2020  07/10/2020 852.45

910040592941920910040592941 street lightsSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103384100174  08/21/2020  09/10/2020 410.33

910040592941920920011172334 Board officeSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103384100174  08/21/2020  09/10/2020 893.75

910040592941920910040881385  MHSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103384100174  08/21/2020  09/10/2020 1,618.68

910040592941920910040841884 ECCSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103384100174  08/21/2020  09/10/2020 311.66

910040592941920910040881344 WMSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103384100174  08/21/2020  09/10/2020 1,131.62

910040592941920910040863102SCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103384100174  08/21/2020  09/10/2020 1,734.26

09242020 910011011665 MHSAthleticfieldSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103484100174  09/25/2020  08/31/2020 199.00

200202372628 200202372628 Street lightsSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103504100174  09/29/2020  09/01/2020 407.35

920011172334 92011172334 BOESCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103505100174  09/29/2020  09/09/2020 753.97

910011011665 910011011655 MHS Athletic FielSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103506100174  09/29/2020  09/09/2020 171.52

09072020 Inv 910040863102 MESSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103507100174  09/29/2020  09/16/2020 1,866.66

09072020 Inv 910040881344 WMSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103507100174  09/29/2020  09/16/2020 1,498.87

09072020 Inv 910040841884 ECCSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103507100174  09/29/2020  09/16/2020 445.30
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09072020 Inv 910040881385 MHSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103507100174  09/29/2020  09/16/2020 2,121.77

910040841561 910040841561 Keys buildingSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103508100174  09/29/2020  09/09/2020 626.85

10202020 920011172334 BOESCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103567100174  10/22/2020  09/10/2020 403.24

10202020 910040863102 MESSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103567100174  10/22/2020  09/10/2020 1,385.35

10202020 910040841884 ECCSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103567100174  10/22/2020  09/10/2020 403.54

10202020 910040881385 MHSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103567100174  10/22/2020  09/10/2020 1,820.34

10202020 910011011665 Athletic FieldSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103567100174  10/22/2020  09/10/2020 208.32

9100-4088-1344 910040881344 WMSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103599100174  10/29/2020  10/28/2020 2,630.49

111220 910011011655 MHS A. FieldSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103645100174  11/19/2020  11/06/2020 388.81

11122020 910040841561 KeysSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103646100174  11/19/2020  10/09/2020 2,107.83

111920 910040863102 MESSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103647100174  11/19/2020  11/06/2020 1,452.64

11192020 910040841884 ECCSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103648100174  11/19/2020  11/06/2020 541.11

11192 920011172334 BOESCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103649100174  11/19/2020  11/06/2020 380.15

1215 910040841884 ECCSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103768100174  12/17/2020  12/09/2020 1,783.46

121520 910040881385 MHSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103769100174  12/17/2020  12/14/2020 1,828.98

12152 910011011665 MHS athletic fielSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103770100174  12/17/2020  12/09/2020 205.04

121420 920011172334 BOESCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103771100174  12/17/2020  12/09/2020 1,719.10

12152020 910040863102 MesSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103772100174  12/17/2020  12/09/2020 1,551.86

11221 9100-4084-1561 KEYSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103826100174  01/12/2021  12/05/2020 1,188.25

7004424326 7004424326 WMSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103859100174  01/19/2021  12/09/2020 1,483.78

11921 920011172334 BOESCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103885100174  01/26/2021  01/11/2021 378.37

12021 910011011665 Athletic FieldSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103886100174  01/26/2021  01/08/2021 200.59

012521 910040881385 MHSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103887100174  01/26/2021  01/08/2021 2,071.07

01252021 910040841884 ECCSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103888100174  01/26/2021  01/08/2021 533.18

12521 910040881344 WMSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103889100174  01/26/2021  01/08/2021 1,820.86

1252021 910040863102SCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103890100174  01/26/2021  01/08/2021 1,259.40

020421 9100-4084-1561 KEYSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103924100174  02/05/2021  02/01/2021 971.88

0217 910011011665 Athletic FieldSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103955100174  02/22/2021  02/01/2021 209.74

21721 910040881385 MHSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103956100174  02/22/2021  01/12/2021 2,199.23

021721 910040841884 ECCSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103957100174  02/22/2021  01/10/2021 563.69

2172021 920011172334 BOESCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103958100174  02/22/2021  01/10/2021 431.45

02172021 WMSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104048100174  03/18/2021  02/05/2021 1,628.62

0305 MESSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104049100174  03/18/2021  02/05/2021 1,323.41
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0317 Athletic FieldSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104050100174  03/18/2021  03/01/2021 228.04

31721 BOESCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104051100174  03/18/2021  03/11/2021 452.68

3-1721 MHSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104052100174  03/18/2021  03/11/2021 2,809.50

3-172021 ECCSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104053100174  03/18/2021  03/11/2021 685.75

03172021 WMSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104054100174  03/18/2021  03/11/2021 2,269.41

3172021 MESSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104092100174  03/26/2021  03/11/2021 1,710.98

0407 910040841561  KeysSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104135100174  04/09/2021  03/11/2021 1,868.86

04132021 910011011665 Athletic FieldSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104167100174  04/16/2021  04/08/2021 182.27

041921 BOESCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104180100174  04/21/2021  04/09/2021 330.59

4192021 MESSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104181100174  04/21/2021  04/08/2021 1,347.89

41921 MHSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104182100174  04/21/2021  04/08/2021 1,973.42

4-1921 ECCSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104183100174  04/21/2021  04/08/2021 548.44

04-1921 WMSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104203100174  04/23/2021  04/08/2021 1,637.77

210001701271 DTE KEYSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104228100174  04/26/2021  04/09/2021 719.32

051721 BOESCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104289100174  05/17/2021  05/10/2021 330.59

05172021 MHS Athletic fieldSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104290100174  05/17/2021  05/07/2021 173.12

0517 WMSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104291100174  05/17/2021  05/07/2021 1,436.39

51721 MHSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104292100174  05/17/2021  05/07/2021 1,814.75

05-17 ECCSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104293100174  05/17/2021  05/07/2021 569.80

05-172021 MESSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104294100174  05/17/2021  05/07/2021 1,396.71

052021 KeysSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104316100174  05/21/2021  05/10/2021 935.96

06162021 MHS Athletic FieldSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104416100174  06/17/2021  06/09/2021 173.12

061621 BOESCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104417100174  06/17/2021  06/09/2021 500.46

61621 MHSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104418100174  06/17/2021  06/09/2021 2,248.05

0616 ECCSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104419100174  06/17/2021  06/09/2021 685.75

6162021 WMSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104420100174  06/17/2021  06/09/2021 1,775.08

INV61621 MESSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104421100174  06/17/2021  06/09/2021 1,816.27

062221 KEYSSCDTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104458100174  06/24/2021  06/10/2021 459.95

87,303.60Vendor Total:

6260275490 dishwashing supplies MES,MHS055ECOLAB 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55640000 A 00104121100179  04/06/2021  03/03/2021 541.77

541.77Vendor Total:

Q-259519 Inv# Q259516 El Core LibrarySCEDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-225-0000-7960-000-0100-53450000 A 00103469100181  09/22/2020  07/13/2020 P2100003 11,813.80
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Q-259519 Inv.Q259518 Exact Path LibrarySCEDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-225-0000-7960-000-0100-53450000 A 00103469100181  09/22/2020  07/13/2020 8,972.50

Q-259519 Inv. Q259519SCEDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-225-0000-7960-000-0100-53450000 A 00103469100181  09/22/2020  07/13/2020 29,218.75

Q-259519 Inv. Q259517 Library, Exact PaSCEDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-225-0000-7960-000-0100-53450000 A 00103469100181  09/22/2020  07/13/2020 19,352.90

Q-259519 Inv. Q259515SCEDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-225-0000-7960-000-0100-53450000 A 00103469100181  09/22/2020  07/13/2020 3,656.00

135454 Study Island: Core Library ProSCEDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-225-0000-0000-004-0004-53450000 A 00103650100181  11/19/2020  07/13/2020 P2100004 5,127.50

135454 Study Island NWEA Integrated SSCEDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-225-0000-0000-004-0004-53450000 A 00103650100181  11/19/2020  07/13/2020 P2100004 0.00

135454 Study Island Elevate Virtual PSCEDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-225-0000-0000-004-0004-53450000 A 00103650100181  11/19/2020  07/13/2020 P2100004 0.00

140457 45 users Reading Eggs LicenseSCEDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00103650100181  11/19/2020  08/21/2020 P2100038 360.00

78,501.45Vendor Total:

30809 Inv 30809 SNewitt PT 9/14 9/18SCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103509400332  09/29/2020  09/22/2020 1,474.50

INV30276 Inv 30276 SNewitt PTSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103513400332  10/05/2020  09/16/2020 1,365.00

INV30276 Inv 30304 SNewitt PTSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103513400332  10/05/2020  09/16/2020 1,365.00

INV30276 Inv 30394 SNewitt PTSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103513400332  10/05/2020  09/16/2020 245.00

INV30276 Inv 30427 SNewitt PTSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103513400332  10/05/2020  09/16/2020 150.00

INV30276 Inv 30472 SNewitt PTSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103513400332  10/05/2020  09/16/2020 318.75

INV30276 Inv 30536 SNewitt PT 9/2020SCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103513400332  10/05/2020  09/16/2020 225.00

INV30276 Inv 30695 SNewitt PT 9/2020SCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103513400332  10/05/2020  09/16/2020 1,481.25

INV30276 Inv 30609 SNewitt PT 9/2020SCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103513400332  10/05/2020  09/16/2020 318.75

10232020 Inv 31145 31054 30958 30862SCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103588400332  10/23/2020  10/21/2020 5,775.00

31252 Inv 31252 PT servicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103600400332  10/29/2020  10/28/2020 1,487.25

31430 31430 PT servicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103618400332  11/06/2020  11/04/2020 1,443.75

31690 31690 PT servicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103651400332  11/19/2020  11/11/2020 1,443.75

31840 31840 PT servicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103651400332  11/19/2020  11/18/2020 1,500.00

31937 31937 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103715400332  12/09/2020  11/24/2020 1,462.50

32026 32026 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103715400332  12/09/2020  12/01/2020 618.75

32184 Inv 32184 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103751400332  12/11/2020  12/09/2020 1,462.50

323401 32340 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103773400332  12/17/2020  12/15/2020 1,481.25

32477 32477 S Newitt PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103827400332  01/12/2021  12/22/2020 1,481.25

32668 32668 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103860400332  01/19/2021  01/13/2021 1,481.25

32756 32756 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103891400332  01/26/2021  01/20/2021 1,481.25

32846 32846 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103925400332  02/05/2021  01/26/2021 1,481.25

32936 32936 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103925400332  02/05/2021  02/02/2021 1,456.50
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33158 33158 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103959400332  02/22/2021  02/09/2021 1,475.25

33260 33260 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103959400332  02/22/2021  02/16/2021 1,481.25

33347 33347 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104010400332  03/05/2021  02/24/2021 1,443.75

33439 33439 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104010400332  03/05/2021  03/02/2021 1,462.50

33680 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104055400332  03/18/2021  03/10/2021 1,387.50

33780 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104093400332  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 1,462.50

33857 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104093400332  03/26/2021  03/23/2021 1,425.00

33960 33960 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104136400332  04/09/2021  03/31/2021 1,481.25

34274 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104184400332  04/21/2021  04/14/2021 1,443.75

34375 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104204400332  04/23/2021  04/21/2021 1,500.00

34485 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104243400332  05/04/2021  04/27/2021 1,462.50

34638 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104268400332  05/06/2021  05/04/2021 1,443.75

34777 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104295400332  05/17/2021  05/11/2021 1,425.00

35009 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104317400332  05/21/2021  05/18/2021 1,425.00

35160 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104372400332  06/07/2021  05/25/2021 1,481.25

35287 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104372400332  06/07/2021  06/02/2021 1,487.25

35464 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104422400332  06/17/2021  06/09/2021 1,481.25

35779 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104459400332  06/24/2021  06/23/2021 1,500.00

35609 PT ServicesSCEDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104459400332  06/24/2021  06/16/2021 1,475.25

58,743.50Vendor Total:

2121 Steamer repairs MHSSCELECTROSERVE 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00104296400651  05/17/2021  05/04/2021 1,950.00

2122 MHSSCELECTROSERVE 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00104460400651  06/24/2021  06/16/2021 1,425.00

3,375.00Vendor Total:

000243 Complete Guided Therapy001EVERYDAY SPEECH LLC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00103652400587  11/19/2020  11/09/2020 299.99

299.99Vendor Total:

19065 Annual software licenseSCFACILITIES 110-261-0000-3870-000-0100-53450000 A 00104373400675  06/07/2021  05/13/2021 4,500.00

4,500.00Vendor Total:

000362 Track Official for Division Mt006FAIRCHILD, BRAD L 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00104374400674  06/07/2021  05/18/2021 600.00

600.00Vendor Total:

705977159 Mail service to attorneySCFED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00103354400506  08/07/2020  07/08/2020 52.48

7-085-80448 Inv 7-085-80448SCFED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00103385400506  08/21/2020  08/05/2020 26.30

7160-9593-2 Inv 7-092-47067SCFED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00103385400506  08/21/2020  08/12/2020 57.75
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7-185-59424 7-185-59424 ThrunSCFED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00103716400506  12/09/2020  11/18/2020 26.24

7-207-64375 7-207-64375SCFED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00103774400506  12/17/2020  12/09/2020 35.76

7-273-16827 7-273-16827 BOESCFED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00103960400506  02/22/2021  02/10/2021 33.51

7-339-72219 mailingsSCFED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00104205400506  04/23/2021  04/14/2021 55.96

7-369-01988 FED EXSCFED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00104297400506  05/17/2021  05/12/2021 28.11

316.11Vendor Total:

8182020 Serve Safe055FOOD SAFETY OF 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-53220000 A 00103537400553  10/09/2020  08/18/2020 387.00

5052021 Serve Safe Class055FOOD SAFETY OF 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-53220000 A 00104375400553  06/07/2021  05/05/2021 129.00

516.00Vendor Total:

2800/2101060 PAYROLLFRIEND OF THE COURT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104094400610  03/26/2021  03/23/2021 51.72

51.72Vendor Total:

13537 Absence & Sub. ManagementSCFRONTLINE 110-283-0000-0000-000-0000-54910000 A 00103745400599  12/09/2020  07/31/2020 4,663.99

13537#2 Inv#13537 Time & Attendance inSCFRONTLINE 110-283-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00103745400599  12/09/2020  12/15/2020 2,820.82

12102020 INVus128814 ImplementationSCFRONTLINE 110-283-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00103749400599  12/10/2020  11/30/2020 3,300.00

10,784.81Vendor Total:

429734 WMS Service call & Labor004FSS TECHNOLOGIES LLC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104489400677  06/30/2021  05/26/2021 325.00

433634 Service Call & Labor004FSS TECHNOLOGIES LLC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104489400677  06/30/2021  06/22/2021 290.00

615.00Vendor Total:

MB44705 Annual Inspection fire extinguSCGALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00103355100214  08/07/2020  06/13/2020 440.60

MB45715 Inv MB45717 inspection MESSCGALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00103408100214  08/31/2020  07/28/2020 552.00

MB45715 Inv MB45715 annual insp. ECCSCGALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00103408100214  08/31/2020  07/28/2020 317.00

MB45715 Inv MB45714 Inspection WMSSCGALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00103408100214  08/31/2020  07/28/2020 685.00

MB45715 Inv MB45716SCGALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00103408100214  08/31/2020  07/28/2020 552.00

2,546.60Vendor Total:

000308 MES P2100136001GENERAL BINDING 110-111-0000-7960-001-0001-55990000 A 00104011100217  03/05/2021  02/03/2021 41.92

41.92Vendor Total:

2842/2101080 PAYROLLGOODMAN FROST PLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104206400654  04/23/2021  04/21/2021 288.61

2842/2101090 PAYROLLGOODMAN FROST PLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104244400654  05/04/2021  05/04/2021 288.61

2842/2101100 PAYROLLGOODMAN FROST PLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104340400654  05/25/2021  05/18/2021 288.61

2842/2101110 PAYROLL GARNISHMENTGOODMAN FROST PLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104376400654  06/07/2021  06/01/2021 288.61

2842/2101120 PAYROLL GARNISHMENTGOODMAN FROST PLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104461400654  06/24/2021  06/16/2021 288.61

2842/2101130 PAYROLLGOODMAN FROST PLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104499400654  06/30/2021  07/09/2021 299.34
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1,742.39Vendor Total:

208760577 Breakfast Food055GORDON FOOD SERVICE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104122100229  04/06/2021  03/22/2021 2,501.52

209249373 Breakfast Foods055GORDON FOOD SERVICE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104207100229  04/23/2021  04/12/2021 1,806.19

2095570001 B & L Foods055GORDON FOOD SERVICE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104377100229  06/07/2021  04/24/2021 17,533.74

210167449 Non Food Items055GORDON FOOD SERVICE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55640000 A 00104478100229  06/24/2021  05/20/2021 136.47

210167449 Food Items055GORDON FOOD SERVICE 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104478100229  06/24/2021  05/20/2021 8,620.72

30,598.64Vendor Total:

9597294033 INV 9597294033SCGRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103409100654  08/31/2020  07/22/2020 280.80

9691029277 Outside maint.SCGRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103654100654  11/19/2020  10/21/2020 319.40

9829526483 Motor KEYSSCGRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104095100654  03/26/2021  03/09/2021 78.44

000329 MES P2100113001GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00104137100654  04/09/2021  03/26/2021 1,622.50

2,301.14Vendor Total:

622021 Consult fee 5-24-21 to 6-1-21SCGREEN, RODNEY  P 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00104423400680  06/17/2021  06/02/2021 1,283.50

1,283.50Vendor Total:

SC9122 5 qt. sharps containersSCGRP AND ASSOCIATES 110-241-0000-0000-007-0007-55910000 A 00103655400501  11/19/2020  10/29/2020 P2100085 14.70

SC9122 Shipping & handling feeSCGRP AND ASSOCIATES 110-241-0000-0000-007-0007-55910000 A 00103655400501  11/19/2020  10/29/2020 P2100085 11.00

000258 MES P210084001GRP AND ASSOCIATES 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00103717400501  12/09/2020  11/18/2020 25.70

51.40Vendor Total:

21-14264D Emergency Preparedness booksSCGUEST 290-296-4402-0000-000-0000-57920000 A 00104056400628  03/18/2021  01/06/2021 1,847.00

1,847.00Vendor Total:

49891 District PPE055HAIRNET COMPANY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103470400573  09/22/2020  07/29/2020 6,895.20

50254 District PPE055HAIRNET COMPANY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103470400573  09/22/2020  09/08/2020 7,500.00

50517 PPE childrens masks055HAIRNET COMPANY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103619400573  11/06/2020  10/07/2020 2,000.00

16,395.20Vendor Total:

20070100005 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103314400341  07/07/2020  07/03/2020 200.00

20070100005 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103314400341  07/07/2020  07/03/2020 250.00

20071500005 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103320400341  07/22/2020  07/17/2020 250.00

20071500005 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103320400341  07/22/2020  07/17/2020 200.00

20072900005 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103341400341  08/04/2020  07/31/2020 250.00

20072900005 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103341400341  08/04/2020  07/31/2020 200.00

20081200005 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103370400341  08/17/2020  08/14/2020 250.00

20081200005 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103370400341  08/17/2020  08/14/2020 200.00
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20082600005 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103410400341  08/31/2020  08/28/2020 200.00

20082600005 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103410400341  08/31/2020  08/28/2020 200.00

20090900004 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103454400341  09/16/2020  09/11/2020 200.00

20090900004 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103454400341  09/16/2020  09/11/2020 200.00

20092300004 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103491400341  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 200.00

20092300004 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103491400341  09/29/2020  09/25/2020 200.00

20100600004 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103551400341  10/14/2020  10/09/2020 200.00

20100600004 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103551400341  10/14/2020  10/09/2020 200.00

20102000003 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103569400341  10/22/2020  10/23/2020 200.00

20102000003 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103569400341  10/22/2020  10/23/2020 200.00

20110300002 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103628400341  11/10/2020  11/06/2020 200.00

20110300002 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103628400341  11/10/2020  11/06/2020 200.00

20111700002 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103687400341  11/19/2020  11/20/2020 200.00

20111700002 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103687400341  11/19/2020  11/20/2020 200.00

20113000002 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103718400341  12/09/2020  12/04/2020 200.00

20113000002 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103718400341  12/09/2020  12/04/2020 200.00

20121500002 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103794400341  12/17/2020  12/18/2020 200.00

20121500002 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103794400341  12/17/2020  12/18/2020 60.00

20121700002 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103807400341  01/06/2021  12/31/2020 200.00

20121700002 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103807400341  01/06/2021  12/31/2020 60.00

21011300002 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103873400341  01/21/2021  01/15/2021 307.69

21011300002 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103873400341  01/21/2021  01/15/2021 200.00

21012500002 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103904400341  02/04/2021  01/29/2021 307.69

21012500002 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103904400341  02/04/2021  01/29/2021 200.00

21020900003 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103961400341  02/22/2021  02/12/2021 217.79

21020900003 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103961400341  02/22/2021  02/12/2021 200.00

21022400003 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103983400341  03/01/2021  02/26/2021 107.69

21022400003 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103983400341  03/01/2021  02/26/2021 200.00

21030900003 HSASHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104057400341  03/18/2021  03/12/2021 200.00

21030900003 HSAFHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104057400341  03/18/2021  03/12/2021 107.69

2255/2101060 PAYROLLHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104096400341  03/26/2021  03/23/2021 307.69

2255/2101070 PAYROLLHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104154400341  04/15/2021  04/07/2021 307.69

2255/2101080 PAYROLLHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104208400341  04/23/2021  04/21/2021 307.69
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2255/2101090 PAYROLLHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104245400341  05/04/2021  05/04/2021 507.69

2255/2101100 PAYROLLHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104341400341  05/25/2021  05/18/2021 507.69

2255/2101110 PAYROLLHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104378400341  06/07/2021  06/01/2021 507.69

2255/2101120 PAYROLLHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104462400341  06/24/2021  06/16/2021 507.69

2255/2101130 PAYROLLHEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104500400341  06/30/2021  07/09/2021 400.00

10,922.38Vendor Total:

13650 Inv 13650SCHEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103411100246  08/31/2020  08/17/2020 1,429.82

13651 Inv 13651 MESSCHEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00103411100246  08/31/2020  08/17/2020 300.00

13652 Inv 13652 MESSCHEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00103411100246  08/31/2020  08/18/2020 533.70

13653 Inv 13653 MHSSCHEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103411100246  08/31/2020  08/17/2020 392.60

13666 Inv 13666 MESSCHEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00103411100246  08/31/2020  08/19/2020 385.00

000253 Repair no purchase order001HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00103719100246  12/09/2020  11/18/2020 288.87

000254 repair no purchase order001HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00103719100246  12/09/2020  11/18/2020 283.87

13979 BOE boilerSCHEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103719100246  12/09/2020  11/17/2020 429.59

13981 Heating Repairs004HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00103719100246  12/09/2020  11/18/2020 215.00

13983 Stadium heat unit repair006HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103719100246  12/09/2020  11/18/2020 427.57

14269 14269 KEYSSCHEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103962100246  02/22/2021  02/10/2021 172.50

89882 Heating unit repair004HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104012100246  03/05/2021  03/02/2021 215.00

13926 Boiler Repair005HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00104058100246  03/18/2021  11/09/2020 257.50

14284 boiler repair005HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00104058100246  03/18/2021  02/12/2021 4,851.96

13926 Boiler Repair005HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00104058100246  03/18/2021  11/09/2020 0.00

14384 WMS Service on 2/10/21004HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104097100246  03/26/2021  03/15/2021 172.50

14413 WMS PO# P2100148 Repairs004HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104097100246  03/26/2021  03/17/2021 1,145.94

14571 Repairs for RTU#1004HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104424100246  06/17/2021  05/28/2021 1,697.62

14572 RTU unit MHS auditoriumSCHEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104424100246  06/17/2021  06/01/2021 215.00

14670 RTU #4 Repairs004HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104490100246  06/30/2021  06/28/2021 2,334.50

15,748.54Vendor Total:

69844 Phonemic Curriculum AwarenessSCHEGGERTY PHONEMIC 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-55110000 A 00103656400586  11/19/2020  10/28/2020 P2100079 79.99

69844 phonemic curriculum awarenessSCHEGGERTY PHONEMIC 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-55110000 A 00103656400586  11/19/2020  10/28/2020 P2100079 79.99

69844 Shipping and handlingSCHEGGERTY PHONEMIC 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-55110000 A 00103656400586  11/19/2020  10/28/2020 P2100079 12.80

000323 P2100068001HEGGERTY PHONEMIC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00104098400586  03/26/2021  10/11/2020 172.78

000347 P2100176001HEGGERTY PHONEMIC 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104269400586  05/06/2021  04/29/2021 1,948.96
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2,294.52Vendor Total:

000352 MES LEO Materials001HEINEMANN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104279400662  05/13/2021  04/30/2021 34.50

34.50Vendor Total:

418809 Inv 418809 Shop supplie RMSCHERSCHS INC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103412100249  08/31/2020  07/15/2020 450.90

422079 Ice Away 50#bagSCHERSCHS INC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103828100249  01/12/2021  12/01/2020 P2100102 327.60

422079 shippingSCHERSCHS INC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103828100249  01/12/2021  12/01/2020 P2100102 4.89

423366 Ice Away 50# bag 1/56SCHERSCHS INC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103926100249  02/05/2021  01/22/2021 P2100130 716.80

423366 Delivery chargeSCHERSCHS INC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103926100249  02/05/2021  01/22/2021 P2100130 9.78

425314 Ice AwaySCHERSCHS INC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104059100249  03/18/2021  02/23/2021 410.89

1,920.86Vendor Total:

000360 Phonic Books Series - Set of 8001HIGH NOON BOOKS 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104298400659  05/17/2021  05/05/2021 P2100188 548.00

000360 SHIPPING AND HANDLING001HIGH NOON BOOKS 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104298400659  05/17/2021  05/05/2021 P2100188 54.80

602.80Vendor Total:

BOARDMEETIN past board meeting - 5SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103386400566  08/21/2020  08/20/2020 225.00

100920 Reg Bd Mtg Sept/OctSCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103538400566  10/09/2020  10/09/2020 90.00

11092020 11-9-20 Regular Board MeetingSCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103657400566  11/19/2020  11/10/2020 45.00

1217 Sp Bd Meeting 12-14-20SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103775400566  12/17/2020  12/14/2020 45.00

12072020 Regular Bd. Meeting 12-7-2020SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103861400566  01/19/2021  12/07/2020 45.00

2821 1-11-21 Regular Bd MtgSCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103927400566  02/05/2021  01/11/2021 45.00

2821 1-26-21 Special Bd MtgSCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103927400566  02/05/2021  01/11/2021 45.00

02121 Feb 1 BOE Regular MeetingSCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104013400566  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00

252021 Feb 25 BOE TrainingSCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104013400566  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00

312021 March 1 Regular BOE MtgSCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104013400566  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00

92021 Feb 9 Special BOE MeetingSCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104013400566  03/05/2021  03/04/2021 45.00

03232021 3-23-21 Special Bd MtgSCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104099400566  03/26/2021  03/24/2021 45.00

040521 BOE Regular Meeting 4-5-21SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104138400566  04/09/2021  04/05/2021 45.00

04272021 Special BOE meeting 4/27/21SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104246400566  05/04/2021  04/28/2021 45.00

532021 BOE Regular meeting 5-3-21SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104270400566  05/06/2021  05/05/2021 45.00

532021 BOE Special meeting 5-4-21SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104270400566  05/06/2021  05/05/2021 45.00

51821 BOE Special Meeting-TrainingSCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104318400566  05/21/2021  05/18/2021 45.00

06012021 BOE Special Meeging 6-1-21SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104379400566  06/07/2021  06/01/2021 45.00

061421 BOE Special Meeting 6-14-21SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104425400566  06/17/2021  06/14/2021 45.00
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6112021 BOE Special Meeting 6-11-21SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104425400566  06/17/2021  06/11/2021 45.00

672021 BOE Regular Meeting 6-7-21SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104425400566  06/17/2021  06/07/2021 45.00

061521 BOE Special Meeting 6-15-21SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104463400566  06/24/2021  06/15/2021 45.00

06222021 BOE Special Meeting 6-22-21SCHOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104463400566  06/24/2021  06/22/2021 45.00

1,260.00Vendor Total:

05032021 BOE REG meeting 1-11-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104247400644  05/04/2021  05/03/2021 45.00

05032021 BOE REG meeting 2-1-2021SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104247400644  05/04/2021  05/03/2021 45.00

05032021 BOE REG meeting 3-1-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104247400644  05/04/2021  05/03/2021 45.00

05032021 BOE REG meeting 4-5-2021SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104247400644  05/04/2021  05/03/2021 45.00

05032021 BOE Special meeting 1-26-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104247400644  05/04/2021  05/03/2021 45.00

05032021 BOE Special meeting2-9-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104247400644  05/04/2021  05/03/2021 45.00

05032021 BOE Special meeting 3-23-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104247400644  05/04/2021  05/03/2021 45.00

05032021 BOE Training 2-25-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104247400644  05/04/2021  05/03/2021 45.00

042721 BOE special meeting 4-27-2021SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104271400644  05/06/2021  05/05/2021 45.00

0503 BOE special meeting 5-4-2021SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104271400644  05/06/2021  05/05/2021 45.00

0503 BOE regular meeting 5-3-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104271400644  05/06/2021  05/05/2021 45.00

5182021 BOE Special Meeting-TrainingSCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104319400644  05/21/2021  05/18/2021 45.00

06-01 BOE Special Meeting 6-1-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104380400644  06/07/2021  06/01/2021 45.00

06-07 BOE Regular Meeting 6-7-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104426400644  06/17/2021  06/07/2021 45.00

061121 BOE Special Meeting 6-11-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104426400644  06/17/2021  06/11/2021 45.00

06142021 BOE Special Meeting 6-14-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104426400644  06/17/2021  06/14/2021 45.00

06152021 BOE Special Meeting 6-15-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104464400644  06/24/2021  06/15/2021 45.00

062221 BOE Special Meeting 6-22-21SCHOLDER, CINDY M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104464400644  06/24/2021  06/22/2021 45.00

810.00Vendor Total:

603532214938166Inv 4612683 suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103363100258  08/12/2020  07/15/2020 39.54

603532214938166Inv3477430 floor stripping padSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103363100258  08/12/2020  07/15/2020 95.70

603532214938166Inv 6020892 Common boardSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103363100258  08/12/2020  07/15/2020 94.23

603532214938166Inv 6613750 paint suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103363100258  08/12/2020  07/15/2020 90.33

603532214938166Inv 5020995 GraduationSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103363100258  08/12/2020  07/15/2020 35.64

603532214938166Inv 5021015 Common BoardSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103363100258  08/12/2020  07/15/2020 102.55

603532214938166Inv 5122802 shop suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103363100258  08/12/2020  07/15/2020 44.85

HOME DEPOT Home Depot-outside maint.SCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103413100258  08/31/2020  08/15/2020 478.16
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09152020 Inv 5032656 BOE suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 49.97

09152020 Inv 6033156 BOE suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 21.90

09152020 Inv 7273768 Hepa purifiers C19SCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 3,099.80

09152020 Inv 8441347 True Hepa C19SCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 4,769.68

09152020 Inv 8023111 C19 suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 44.29

09152020 Inv 1024017 BOE LockSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 39.42

09152020 Inv 3033969 MES suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 62.69

09152020 Inv 9022959 WMS suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 89.36

09152020 Inv 7125111 WMS Stick up camSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 99.99

09152020 Inv 6034524 WMS video doorbellSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 249.99

09152020 Inv 5102479 MHS suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 81.84

09152020 Inv 3281452 MHS suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 23.94

09152020 INV 2282140 MHS shop suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 189.00

09152020 Inv 5023467 MHS suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 45.75

09152020 Inv 3033968 MHS suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 404.88

09152020 Inv 6034525 MHS suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103471100258  09/22/2020  08/20/2020 81.08

10142020 inv 3020981 supplies KEYSSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103510100258  09/29/2020  10/14/2020 67.12

10142020 Inv 3020997 supplies KEYSSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103510100258  09/29/2020  10/14/2020 36.55

10142020 Inv 1021295 MHS suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103510100258  09/29/2020  10/14/2020 9.98

10142020 Inv 1635349 MHS suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103510100258  09/29/2020  10/14/2020 7.50

10142020 Inv 6030947 COVIDSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-7980-000-0000-55990000 A 00103510100258  09/29/2020  10/14/2020 53.98

10142020 Inv 6021881SCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-7980-000-0000-55990000 A 00103510100258  09/29/2020  10/14/2020 14.94

10142020 Inv 7031674 COVID suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-7980-000-0000-55990000 A 00103510100258  09/29/2020  10/14/2020 199.94

11620 Covid/AthleticsSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103620100258  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 117.26

11620 2033315 supplies districtSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103620100258  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 39.80

11620 5024393 ECC Wash MachSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00103620100258  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 466.27

11620 6025664 shop supplies MHSSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103620100258  11/06/2020  11/01/2020 63.78

113020 inv 3034005SCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103693100258  11/30/2020  11/30/2020 125.71

113020 Inv 3034005SCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103693100258  11/30/2020  11/30/2020 206.33

113020 Inv 4892606SCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103693100258  11/30/2020  11/30/2020 7,680.23

11221 District suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103829100258  01/12/2021  12/20/2020 614.63

11221 WMS painting suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103829100258  01/12/2021  12/20/2020 270.59

012721 4022637 MHSSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103928100258  02/05/2021  01/27/2021 971.39
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012721 7022299 WMSSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103928100258  02/05/2021  01/27/2021 278.00

012721 7022300 DistrictSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103928100258  02/05/2021  01/27/2021 56.77

012721 DistrictSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103928100258  02/05/2021  01/27/2021 35.00

022621 3030344 (MHS) WidaSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104014100258  03/05/2021  02/15/2021 239.44

022621 3030343 Outside Maint.SCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104014100258  03/05/2021  02/15/2021 47.86

022621 2123989 ECCSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00104014100258  03/05/2021  02/15/2021 161.73

022621 3030342 MHSSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104014100258  03/05/2021  02/15/2021 189.39

040821 tile for WMSSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104139100258  04/09/2021  03/22/2021 90.25

042921 7163988 MESSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104248100258  05/04/2021  04/26/2021 194.80

042921 9010286 ECCSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00104248100258  05/04/2021  04/26/2021 404.98

042921 3034641 MHSSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104248100258  05/04/2021  04/26/2021 82.87

042921 2034731 MHSSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104248100258  05/04/2021  04/26/2021 56.70

052721 District SuppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104381100258  06/07/2021  05/18/2021 78.46

052721 ECC suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00104381100258  06/07/2021  05/18/2021 96.62

0628 District outside maint.SCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104491100258  06/30/2021  06/14/2021 15.66

0628 BOE suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104491100258  06/30/2021  06/14/2021 11.97

0628 MES suppliesSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104491100258  06/30/2021  06/14/2021 200.64

0628 WMS mulch, tapeSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104491100258  06/30/2021  06/14/2021 49.24

0628 WMS red mulchSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104491100258  06/30/2021  06/14/2021 66.60

0628 WMS 5 bags mulchSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104491100258  06/30/2021  06/14/2021 182.75

0628 WMS graduationSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104491100258  06/30/2021  06/14/2021 116.56

0628 ECC paintSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00104491100258  06/30/2021  06/14/2021 99.90

0628 MHS mulchSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104491100258  06/30/2021  06/14/2021 73.26

0628 MHS 2 bags mulchSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104491100258  06/30/2021  06/14/2021 73.10

0628 MHS PromSCHOME DEPOT CREDIT 290-296-2021-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00104491100258  06/30/2021  06/14/2021 387.58

24,570.71Vendor Total:

954865874 Waggle ELA Prof. Dev.SCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 13,720.00

954871743 Into Reading Teacher 5SCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 5,792.00

954870576 Waggle ELA 3-5/TeacherSCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  10/15/2020 P2100002 9,597.00

954871743 Into Reading Student KSCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 6,900.00

954871743 Into Reading Teacher KSCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 7,392.00

954871743 Into Reading Student 1SCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 6,900.00
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954871743 Into Reading Teacher 1SCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 7,392.00

954871743 Into Reading Student 2SCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 6,900.00

954871743 Into Reading Student KSCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 7,392.00

954871743 Into Reading Teacher KSCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 6,900.00

954871743 Into Reading Teacher 1SCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 5,792.00

954871743 Into Reading Student 2SCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 6,900.00

954871743 Into Reading Teacher 4SCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 5,792.00

954871743 Into Reading Student 5SCHOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00103539100260  10/09/2020  07/15/2020 P2100002 6,900.00

104,269.00Vendor Total:

000341 MES P2100159001I KNOW IT 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-53450000 A 00104209400089  04/23/2021  04/21/2021 750.00

750.00Vendor Total:

2009-0307 IAQ TechnicianSCIAQ Management Services 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103570400589  10/22/2020  10/12/2020 P2100071 270.00

2009-0307 Testing Fungus - SurfaceSCIAQ Management Services 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103570400589  10/22/2020  10/12/2020 P2100071 280.00

2009-0307 ReportingSCIAQ Management Services 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103570400589  10/22/2020  10/12/2020 P2100071 150.00

2011-0372 Professional-travel and on-sitSCIAQ Management Services 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103658400589  11/19/2020  11/17/2020 P2100095 787.50

2011-0372 Technician-travel and on-siteSCIAQ Management Services 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103658400589  11/19/2020  11/17/2020 P2100095 562.50

2011-0372 Fungus - AirSCIAQ Management Services 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103658400589  11/19/2020  11/17/2020 P2100095 1,610.00

2011-0372 Fungus - TapeSCIAQ Management Services 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103658400589  11/19/2020  11/17/2020 P2100095 210.00

2011-0372 IAQ ProfessionalSCIAQ Management Services 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103658400589  11/19/2020  11/17/2020 P2100095 300.00

4,170.00Vendor Total:

96285494997 Core Feature Subscription055iBOSS INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-53450000 A 00103367400387  08/12/2020  05/20/2020 3,332.66

96285494997 Core Feature Subscription055iBOSS INC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-53450000 A 00103367400387  08/12/2020  05/20/2020 3,332.67

96285494997 Core Feature Subscription055iBOSS INC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-53450000 A 00103367400387  08/12/2020  05/20/2020 3,332.67

9,998.00Vendor Total:

28421 Wilkinson PO# P2000248004IMAGAMERICA 290-296-4459-0000-004-0004-57920000 A 00103758100263  12/14/2020  06/01/2020 665.00

30553 Hat with logo on front006IMAGAMERICA 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00104168100263  04/16/2021  04/15/2021 240.00

905.00Vendor Total:

56353 2021 Refunding BondsSCIMAGEMASTER LLC 310-259-0000-0000-000-0000-57310000 A 00104100400649  03/26/2021  03/25/2021 2,500.00

2,500.00Vendor Total:

000366 IMSE Comprehensive Classroom k001INSTITUTE FOR MULTI 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104342400660  05/25/2021  04/29/2021 P2100184 1,422.00

000366 Recipe for Reading001INSTITUTE FOR MULTI 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104342400660  05/25/2021  04/29/2021 P2100184 57.90

000366 IMSE Customizable K-2 Slide Bu001INSTITUTE FOR MULTI 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104342400660  05/25/2021  04/29/2021 P2100184 240.00
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000366 Tactile Alphabet Sandpaper Let001INSTITUTE FOR MULTI 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104342400660  05/25/2021  04/29/2021 P2100184 405.30

000366 Daily Word Ladders grades K-1001INSTITUTE FOR MULTI 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104342400660  05/25/2021  04/29/2021 P2100184 15.95

000366 Classroom Poster Set001INSTITUTE FOR MULTI 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104342400660  05/25/2021  04/29/2021 P2100184 19.95

000366 S & H001INSTITUTE FOR MULTI 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104342400660  05/25/2021  04/29/2021 P2100184 234.36

000366 Daily Word Ladders grade 2-3001INSTITUTE FOR MULTI 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104342400660  05/25/2021  04/29/2021 P2100184 15.95

000366 Daily Word Ladders Grades 1-2001INSTITUTE FOR MULTI 110-111-0000-9022-001-0001-55990000 A 00104342400660  05/25/2021  04/29/2021 P2100184 15.95

2,427.36Vendor Total:

04132021 IRSSCINTERNAL REVENUE 110-111-0000-0000-001-1000-52122000 A 00104169100270  04/16/2021  04/13/2021 150.12

150.12Vendor Total:

42395 Yard Signs004INTERSTATE STUDIO 290-296-4459-0000-004-0004-57920000 A 00103332100274  08/03/2020  06/22/2020 1,496.91

1,496.91Vendor Total:

128329 Other Professional/Tech ServSCINTRADO INTERACTIVE 110-282-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104060400645  03/18/2021  11/15/2020 1,375.00

129727 School MessengerSCINTRADO INTERACTIVE 110-282-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104101400645  03/26/2021  12/31/2020 2,848.20

4,223.20Vendor Total:

287462366 Music/Scores004J W PEPPER SON INC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00103571100278  10/22/2020  02/24/2020 18.00

000224 Music Scores004J W PEPPER SON INC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103801100278  12/17/2020  08/26/2020 18.00

36.00Vendor Total:

45489-1 Structual Repair InsuranceSCJARVIS PROPERTY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53910000 A 00103607400597  10/29/2020  10/29/2020 242,472.88

45489-1 Insurance DeductibleSCJARVIS PROPERTY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53910000 A 00103607400597  10/29/2020  10/29/2020 10,000.00

46459-1 Partial pm on structure repairSCJARVIS PROPERTY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00104123400597  04/06/2021  04/06/2021 165,000.00

417,472.88Vendor Total:

388619 INV 388619SCJAYS SEPTIC TANK 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00103830100282  01/12/2021  09/09/2020 108.16

388619 INV 386437SCJAYS SEPTIC TANK 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00103830100282  01/12/2021  09/09/2020 109.74

388619 Inv 384586SCJAYS SEPTIC TANK 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00103830100282  01/12/2021  09/09/2020 111.32

404966 MHSSCJAYS SEPTIC TANK 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00104249100282  05/04/2021  04/21/2021 105.00

407026 MHSSCJAYS SEPTIC TANK 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00104382100282  06/07/2021  05/19/2021 105.00

539.22Vendor Total:

1240031 1240031 Roof Repair KEYSSCJD CANDLER ROOFING 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103831100283  01/12/2021  12/18/2020 563.94

1239996 1239996 KeysSCJD CANDLER ROOFING 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103929100283  02/05/2021  12/09/2020 527.17

1239750-P 1239750-P roof repair MHSSCJD CANDLER ROOFING 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103963100283  02/22/2021  02/04/2021 8,796.00

12405209 Roof repair Edison BuildingSCJD CANDLER ROOFING 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00104383100283  06/07/2021  03/25/2021 576.19

12405321 MHS Roof RepairsSCJD CANDLER ROOFING 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104465100283  06/24/2021  06/09/2021 818.10
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11,281.40Vendor Total:

16231 16231 BOESCJIM PETERSON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103659400619  11/19/2020  11/05/2020 890.00

17400 Water heater repair ECCSCJIM PETERSON 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00104320400619  05/21/2021  05/13/2021 268.00

17429 repairsSCJIM PETERSON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00104384400619  06/07/2021  06/01/2021 1,320.00

2,478.00Vendor Total:

000262 MES P20002016001JOHN E GREEN COMPANY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00103720400558  12/09/2020  07/07/2020 4,453.00

4,453.00Vendor Total:

JAG0080801 Remove & Install large IG UnitSCJOHN R GLASS LLC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103776400287  12/17/2020  12/14/2020 300.00

JAG0081160 MHS: shattered glass door gymSCJOHN R GLASS LLC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104061400287  03/18/2021  03/11/2021 278.50

000322 MES P2100150001JOHN R GLASS LLC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00104102400287  03/26/2021  03/18/2021 373.34

JAG0081611 Entrance door/glass replace WMSCJOHN R GLASS LLC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104385400287  06/07/2021  06/07/2021 311.25

JAG0081578 MHSSCJOHN R GLASS LLC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104427400287  06/17/2021  06/02/2021 530.50

JAG0081704 Window replacement MESSCJOHN R GLASS LLC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00104492400287  06/30/2021  06/24/2021 674.78

2,468.37Vendor Total:

34544973 Inv 34544973 WMSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-266-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00103398100630  08/21/2020  07/11/2020 497.42

34544973 Inv 34544959 MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-266-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00103398100630  08/21/2020  07/11/2020 1,104.10

34544973 inv 34544972 Halfman ElemSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-266-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00103398100630  08/21/2020  07/11/2020 798.95

34666689 Inv 34666689SCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-266-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00103398100630  08/21/2020  08/08/2020 1,104.10

34944770 Inv 34944770 MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00103585100630  10/22/2020  10/10/2020 1,159.31

34944782 Inv 34944782 ECCSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00103585100630  10/22/2020  10/10/2020 839.67

34944783 Inv 34944783 WMSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00103585100630  10/22/2020  10/10/2020 531.62

34813037 34813037 MESSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00103624100630  11/06/2020  09/05/2020 290.25

35067295 35067295 security MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00103678100630  11/19/2020  11/07/2020 1,159.31

34813019 34813019 MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00103740100630  12/09/2020  09/05/2020 1,159.31

35231291 35231291 MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00103843100630  01/12/2021  12/12/2020 1,159.31

35231308 35231308 Keys GraceSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00103843100630  01/12/2021  12/12/2020 475.74

35231308 34813036 B Keys GraceSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00103843100630  01/12/2021  12/12/2020 35.87

35231309 35231309 Quarterly Billing MESSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00103843100630  01/12/2021  12/12/2020 290.25

35352484 3535284 MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00103868100630  01/19/2021  01/09/2021 1,159.31

35352497 35352497 ECCSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00103868100630  01/19/2021  01/09/2021 839.67

35352498 35352498 WMSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00103900100630  01/26/2021  01/09/2021 531.62

35472922 35472922 MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00103974100630  02/22/2021  02/06/2021 1,159.31
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35614814 Security KeysSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00104075100630  03/18/2021  03/06/2021 475.74

35614815 Security MESSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00104075100630  03/18/2021  03/06/2021 290.25

35744808 MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00104223100630  04/23/2021  04/01/2021 1,159.31

35744821 ECCSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00104223100630  04/23/2021  04/10/2021 839.67

35744822 SecuritySCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00104223100630  04/23/2021  04/10/2021 531.62

35860863 MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00104304100630  05/17/2021  05/08/2021 1,159.31

35860876 MHS Annual Service ChargeSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00104304100630  05/17/2021  05/08/2021 4,458.65

34544959 MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00104331100630  05/21/2021  07/11/2020 1,104.10

35614798 MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00104331100630  05/21/2021  03/06/2021 1,159.31

35997251 KeysSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00104442100630  06/17/2021  06/05/2021 475.74

35997252 MESSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00104442100630  06/17/2021  06/05/2021 290.25

35997234 MHSSCJOHNSON CONTROLS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00104442100630  06/17/2021  06/05/2021 1,159.31

27,398.38Vendor Total:

1797698 Band awards006JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00104170100297  04/16/2021  04/08/2021 85.80

1800907 Graduation supplies006JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57910000 A 00104210100297  04/23/2021  04/15/2021 176.51

1824729 Promotion Certificate004JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00104343100297  05/25/2021  05/20/2021 P2100197 42.70

1824729 Shipping004JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00104343100297  05/25/2021  05/20/2021 P2100197 5.25

1826236 Promotion Certificates004JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00104386100297  06/07/2021  05/24/2021 P2100201 12.20

1826236 Shipping004JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00104386100297  06/07/2021  05/24/2021 P2100201 5.25

327.71Vendor Total:

10400091 balance due for calculators006JOURNEYED.COM INC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00103721400564  12/09/2020  10/13/2020 96.60

96.60Vendor Total:

12152 235/85/16 travelstar ht 1654SCJRE TIRE AND AUTO 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00104062400635  03/18/2021  03/09/2021 P2100122 240.00

12152 R & R tiresSCJRE TIRE AND AUTO 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00104062400635  03/18/2021  03/09/2021 P2100122 50.00

12152 disposalSCJRE TIRE AND AUTO 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00104062400635  03/18/2021  03/09/2021 P2100122 5.00

295.00Vendor Total:

2021-136 Junior Acheivement program006JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT 110-127-0000-9010-007-0901-55110000 A 00104211400655  04/23/2021  04/15/2021 490.00

490.00Vendor Total:

K33314 K3 Automatic Infrared ThermomeSCK3 SCREENING 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103492400580  09/29/2020  09/17/2020 P2100045 5,250.00

5,250.00Vendor Total:

BOARD past board meeting - 5SCKASTLE, BARBARA M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103387400380  08/21/2020  08/20/2020 225.00

100920 Reg Bd Mtg Sept/OctSCKASTLE, BARBARA M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103540400380  10/09/2020  10/09/2020 90.00
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11920 11-9-20 Regular Board MeetingSCKASTLE, BARBARA M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103660400380  11/19/2020  11/10/2020 45.00

12172 Sp Bd Mtg 12-14-20SCKASTLE, BARBARA M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103777400380  12/17/2020  12/14/2020 45.00

1272020 Regular Bd Meeting 12-7-20SCKASTLE, BARBARA M 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103862400380  01/19/2021  12/07/2020 45.00

450.00Vendor Total:

12102020 4 yrs 62 mmeetingsSCKIMBLE, MARK L 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103752400627  12/11/2020  12/31/2020 2,790.00

121720 Sp Bd Mtg 12-14-20SCKIMBLE, MARK L 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103778400627  12/17/2020  12/14/2020 45.00

2,835.00Vendor Total:

1227373 Universal Plastic Thank You baSCKSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103368100318  08/12/2020  05/13/2020 P2000235 67.26

1227373 Nitrile Disposable Glove - LarSCKSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103368100318  08/12/2020  05/13/2020 P2000235 17.00

1227373 Fuel SurchargeSCKSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103368100318  08/12/2020  05/13/2020 P2000235 5.95

1246397-4 WMS PO# P2100017004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103779100318  12/17/2020  12/01/2020 236.00

1268606 WMS Po# P2100091004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103779100318  12/17/2020  12/01/2020 7,354.10

000280 MES no po001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00103832100318  01/12/2021  12/03/2020 288.79

1214127-3 1214127-3 Disinfection BOESCKSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103832100318  01/12/2021  06/26/2020 174.04

1223953-4 PO# P2000236 WMS004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103832100318  01/12/2021  12/29/2020 27.00

1268606-1 PO # P2100091 WMS004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103832100318  01/12/2021  12/11/2020 133.70

1223953-3 WMS PO # P2000236004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103892100318  01/26/2021  11/17/2020 87.02

1246397-2 WMS PO # P2100017004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103892100318  01/26/2021  09/22/2020 357.20

1246397-1 WMS PO # P2100017004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103892100318  01/26/2021  09/08/2020 623.70

1241764-1 WMS PO# P2100007004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103892100318  01/26/2021  08/11/2020 1,554.72

1241764 WMS PO# P2100007004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103930100318  02/05/2021  07/24/2020 5,059.33

1241764-2 WMS PO# P2100007004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103930100318  02/05/2021  08/27/2020 180.60

1214321-2 WMS PO # P2000227004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103930100318  02/05/2021  08/04/2020 261.06

1241764-3 WMS PO# P2100007004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103930100318  02/05/2021  09/22/2020 774.75

1246397 WMS PO # P2100017004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103930100318  02/05/2021  08/18/2020 1,849.05

1241764-5 WMS PO# P2100007004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103930100318  02/05/2021  01/15/2021 44.64

1246397-3 WMS PO # P2100017004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00103930100318  02/05/2021  09/29/2020 302.40

1280472 WMS PO# P2100132004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104015100318  03/05/2021  02/09/2021 3,344.87

1280472-1 WMS PO# P2100132004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104015100318  03/05/2021  02/19/2021 180.70

1249400 Fuel ChargeSCKSS ENTERPRISES 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00104063100318  03/18/2021  09/08/2020 P2100037 5.95

1225611-4 Clorox Commercial Solution DisSCKSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55990000 A 00104063100318  03/18/2021  08/11/2020 P2000238 162.00

1249400 Thank you bagsSCKSS ENTERPRISES 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00104063100318  03/18/2021  09/08/2020 P2100037 48.82
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1225611-3 Black Strip PadSCKSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55990000 A 00104063100318  03/18/2021  06/19/2020 P2000238 21.80

1287989 WMS KSS Invoice# 1287989004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104140100318  04/09/2021  03/19/2021 1,073.36

1214319-2 clorox lemon fresh clo15948ctSCKSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00104229100318  04/26/2021  08/04/2020 130.53

000345 MES P2100163001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00104250100318  05/04/2021  04/14/2021 537.95

1287989-1 WMS PO# P2100152004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104250100318  05/04/2021  03/17/2021 348.08

000354 Hillyard Devastator Stripper001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 1,135.38

000354 Premium Finish Mop - Med001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 27.90

000354 Pro-link Standard Plus Loop En001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 20.04

000354 Nitrile Powder Free Disp. Glov001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 108.42

000354 Pro-Link Black Strip Pad001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 109.00

000354 7200 Black Stripper Pad001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 95.90

000354 Impact Duralon Toilet Bowl Mop001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 3.36

000354 Pitt Mini-Roll High Density Li001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 82.74

000354 Pitt Eco Strong Coreless Liner001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 127.25

000354 Nitrile Powder Free Disposable001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 32.14

000354 Von Drehle Preserve001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 88.42

000354 Scour Medium Duty Sponge001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 111.84

000354 Americo Maroon EcoPrep Floor P001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 88.00

000354 Brand Doodlebug Brown Scrub n001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 51.78

000354 Tork Universal Quality 2 Ply R001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 135.86

000354 Lambskin Dust Wand Hi-Rise Lam001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 20.76

000354 Ace-Tex White Terry Towel001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 71.21

000354 Top Shape Floor Polish001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 977.60

000354 Rubbermaid Brute Round Bucket001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 33.92

000354 each001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 0.00

000354 Pro-Link X-Out Erasing Sponge001KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104280100318  05/13/2021  04/23/2021 P2100168 48.72

1295527-1 PO #P2100171 WMS004KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104344100318  05/25/2021  05/06/2021 348.71

28,971.32Vendor Total:

83631 Conference Labor LawSCLABOR ARBITRATION 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00104428400676  06/17/2021  06/09/2021 650.00

650.00Vendor Total:

026352-00 Name Plates new Board MembersSCLB OFFICE SUPPLIERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00103661100324  11/19/2020  11/10/2020 38.85

035212-00 StampSCLB OFFICE SUPPLIERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00104429100324  06/17/2021  06/08/2021 19.95
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58.80Vendor Total:

98571 Gray Block PaperSCLEARNING WITHOUT 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-55110000 A 00103662400542  11/19/2020  11/12/2020 P2100088 5.95

98571 shippingSCLEARNING WITHOUT 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-55110000 A 00103662400542  11/19/2020  11/12/2020 P2100088 6.50

12.45Vendor Total:

IN0740581 Port-A-Wall Portable Room DiviSCMACGILL AND CO 110-261-0000-7990-004-0004-55990000 A 00103621400590  11/06/2020  10/29/2020 P2100076 168.00

IN0740820 Port-a-wall dividerSCMACGILL AND CO 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00103621400590  11/06/2020  10/29/2020 P2100081 159.60

IN0741241 port-a-wall room dividerSCMACGILL AND CO 110-261-0000-7990-007-0007-55990000 A 00103621400590  11/06/2020  10/29/2020 P2100077 168.00

495.60Vendor Total:

000212 MAC Dues for website006MACOMB AREA 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00103333400170  08/03/2020  07/16/2020 750.00

000220 MAC dues for sports006MACOMB AREA 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00103388400170  08/21/2020  08/11/2020 600.00

1,350.00Vendor Total:

100337 Inv 100337 ECCSCMADISON HEIGHTS PLBG 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00103455100348  09/16/2020  08/20/2020 389.88

100748 Inv 100748 bottle filters ECCSCMADISON HEIGHTS PLBG 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00103525100348  10/09/2020  08/26/2020 1,559.52

1,949.40Vendor Total:

6958 Member RenewalSCMADISON 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-57410000 A 00104251100351  05/04/2021  12/14/2020 75.00

75.00Vendor Total:

102593 Inv102593 MHS Service for RatsSCMAPLE LANE PEST 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00103526100354  10/09/2020  08/31/2020 125.00

125.00Vendor Total:

23104 Inv 23104 D. OttSCMASB 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00103415100367  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 90.00

23105 Inv 23105 M. HolcombSCMASB 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00103415100367  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 90.00

23106 Inv 23106 B. KastleSCMASB 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00103415100367  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 90.00

23107 Inv 23107 G. ThompsonSCMASB 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00103415100367  08/31/2020  08/25/2020 90.00

092420 MASB Membership duesSCMASB 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-57410000 A 00103485100367  09/25/2020  09/22/2020 3,216.00

23271 Superintendent eval tr. BScottSCMASB 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00103722100367  12/09/2020  10/02/2020 90.00

23523 23523 Bd Book Tier 1SCMASB 110-283-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00103893100367  01/26/2021  01/20/2021 2,000.00

23751 Workshop effective governanceSCMASB 110-283-0000-7640-000-0764-53220000 A 00104103100367  03/26/2021  03/16/2021 825.00

2021-2022MBR 2021-2022 MBR RenewalSCMASB 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-57410000 A 00104387100367  06/07/2021  05/05/2021 3,216.00

22824 workshop roles/responsibilitySCMASB 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00104387100367  06/07/2021  07/01/2020 879.05

24181 Workshop-Goal SettingSCMASB 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00104387100367  06/07/2021  05/13/2021 825.00

11,411.05Vendor Total:

28955 Inv 28955 window replacementSCMATTS GLASS DEPOT INC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00103416100371  08/31/2020  07/30/2020 303.36

303.36Vendor Total:
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1079177 Band Instruments004MCCOURT'S MUSICAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00103572400376  10/22/2020  09/22/2020 1,400.00

1079177 Band Instruments004MCCOURT'S MUSICAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00103572400376  10/22/2020  09/22/2020 1,800.00

3,200.00Vendor Total:

2009-0093284 Messa Inv June July Aug PmtSCMESSA DEPARTMENT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103390100379  08/21/2020  08/17/2020 376,361.68

2009-0093284 Messa Inv June July Aug PmtSCMESSA DEPARTMENT 250-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103390100379  08/21/2020  08/17/2020 9,948.17

2010-0093799 Messa Oct 2020 paymentSCMESSA DEPARTMENT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103514100379  10/05/2020  09/14/2020 126,941.03

2010-0093799 Messa Oct 2020 paymentSCMESSA DEPARTMENT 250-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103514100379  10/05/2020  09/14/2020 3,324.84

2011-0094329 Inv 2011-0094329SCMESSA DEPARTMENT 250-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103601100379  10/29/2020  10/12/2020 3,324.84

2011-0094329 Inv 2011-0094329SCMESSA DEPARTMENT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103601100379  10/29/2020  10/12/2020 112,604.29

2012-0094837 insuranceSCMESSA DEPARTMENT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103723100379  12/09/2020  09/16/2020 121,952.77

2012-0094837 insuranceSCMESSA DEPARTMENT 250-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103723100379  12/09/2020  09/16/2020 3,324.84

2012-CO96325 CobraSCMESSA DEPARTMENT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103723100379  12/09/2020  11/16/2020 198.85

2102-C097316 2102-C097318SCMESSA DEPARTMENT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103931100379  02/05/2021  01/19/2021 757.17

2101-0095349 2101-0095349SCMESSA DEPARTMENT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103931100379  02/05/2021  12/14/2020 128,565.92

2102-0095865 2102-0095865SCMESSA DEPARTMENT 250-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103931100379  02/05/2021  01/19/2021 4,332.16

2102-C097316 2102-C097316SCMESSA DEPARTMENT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103931100379  02/05/2021  01/19/2021 39.77

2101-C096803 2101-C096803SCMESSA DEPARTMENT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103931100379  02/05/2021  12/14/2020 883.14

2101-C096803 2101-C096807SCMESSA DEPARTMENT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103931100379  02/05/2021  12/14/2020 39.77

2102-0095865 2102-0095865SCMESSA DEPARTMENT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103931100379  02/05/2021  01/19/2021 124,858.47

2101-0095349 2101-0095349SCMESSA DEPARTMENT 250-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24515900 A 00103931100379  02/05/2021  12/14/2020 4,332.16
